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TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22285 - COLLEGE ALBERT CAMUS DSCHANG

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7005 - Financial Accounting  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  19

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Menoua/West

 22285, 22324
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

ACHA RACHEL-BRIGHT  BEZIETEDEM14/02/2004F 22285 222857033  1 ACC

AKARA AUSTINE ENOH19/10/2002M 22324 223247027  2 ACC

ANUNOH JULIUS ASONGAFAC18/11/2006M 22324 223247007  3 ACC

ASONGNJI BRYDE TANJU01/01/2005M 22285 222857021  4 ACC

ATEMNKENG FAITH29/01/2006F 22285 222857014  5 ACC

ATSOMEKONG JUESCHRIST23/03/2006M 22324 223247041  6 ACC

CHAFE MBANYICK PIUS NOEL31/03/2009M 22285 222857046  7 ACC

CHAPLEFAC JOHNSON01/09/2004M 22285 222857007  8 ACC

DJOUFACK MABELLE  FLORE08/02/2008F 22285 222857037  9 ACC

FEULEFACK NGUEFACK ROSININE STCHANIS04/12/2009F 22285 222857029  10 ACC

KETU JESECA MAYAH11/04/2007F 22324 223247026  11 ACC

KONGLIM MAIMONA BIHNYUY02/03/2000F 22285 222857038  12 ACC

NDEMMAFFO NGOLEFACK DANIELLA SHEKINA25/08/2007F 22324 223247062  13 ACC

NGWAH HABIRU AMIN YIEWEH02/08/2001M 22324 223247063  14 ACC

NKENGATEH QUINORA20/08/2006F 22285 222857040  15 ACC

NKWENTI SALONG TRACY01/06/2007F 22324 223247025  16 ACC

NTEMGWA PRINCELY  EFUETZI11/02/2006M 22285 222857035  17 ACC

TABESON BLESS TAMBE16/08/2006M 22285 222857036  18 ACC

TAZI CHRISTENCIA AMINKENG25/02/2006F 22285 222857041  19 ACC
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TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22285 - COLLEGE ALBERT CAMUS DSCHANG

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7035 - Catering Management & Dietetics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  6

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Menoua/West

 22285, 22324
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

ANUBONDEM MIRANDA AWUNG05/10/1996F 22324 223247006  1 HEC

NKENGAFAC JOVITTA  ZIATE02/01/2003F 22285 222857022  2 HEC

TEMGOUA MARIUS22/08/2002M 22285 222857059  3 HEC

TEMGOUA TSAFACK VERDIANE DANIELLE05/01/2005F 22285 222857008  4 HEC

TENDONFOR NKELLE DIANA15/05/2005F 22285 222857057  5 HEC

TETANGMO VIRGILE MABELLE10/03/2006F 22285 222857009  6 HEC
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TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22285 - COLLEGE ALBERT CAMUS DSCHANG

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7040 - Resource Management on Home Studies and Social Life  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  6

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Menoua/West

 22285, 22324
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

ANUBONDEM MIRANDA AWUNG05/10/1996F 22324 223247006  1 HEC

NKENGAFAC JOVITTA  ZIATE02/01/2003F 22285 222857022  2 HEC

TEMGOUA MARIUS22/08/2002M 22285 222857059  3 HEC

TEMGOUA TSAFACK VERDIANE DANIELLE05/01/2005F 22285 222857008  4 HEC

TENDONFOR NKELLE DIANA15/05/2005F 22285 222857057  5 HEC

TETANGMO VIRGILE MABELLE10/03/2006F 22285 222857009  6 HEC
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TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22285 - COLLEGE ALBERT CAMUS DSCHANG

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7045 - Family Life Education and Gerontology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  6

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Menoua/West

 22285, 22324
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

ANUBONDEM MIRANDA AWUNG05/10/1996F 22324 223247006  1 HEC

NKENGAFAC JOVITTA  ZIATE02/01/2003F 22285 222857022  2 HEC

TEMGOUA MARIUS22/08/2002M 22285 222857059  3 HEC

TEMGOUA TSAFACK VERDIANE DANIELLE05/01/2005F 22285 222857008  4 HEC

TENDONFOR NKELLE DIANA15/05/2005F 22285 222857057  5 HEC

TETANGMO VIRGILE MABELLE10/03/2006F 22285 222857009  6 HEC
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TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22285 - COLLEGE ALBERT CAMUS DSCHANG

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7070 - Digital Marketing Practice  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  3

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Menoua/West

 22324
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

BESONG AURELINE  ARRAH19/02/2004F 22324 223247023  1 MKT

NGOUNE MAKAVO JAMELA DACHEL14/02/2006F 22324 223247042  2 MKT

TSAGUE TEMATEU FABIOLA DANNIELLE28/05/2005F 22324 223247022  3 MKT
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TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22285 - COLLEGE ALBERT CAMUS DSCHANG

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7130 - Chassis Systems and Transmission  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  11

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Menoua/West

 22285, 22324
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

ATABONGAFAC ROLAND06/06/2003M 22324 223247012  1 AM-LV

ATEMNKENG DESMOND05/05/2008M 22324 223247009  2 AM-LV

ATENCHONG BENJAMIN AJONG12/01/2005M 22285 222857012  3 AM-LV

NANGMO ARES TRESOR25/11/2006M 22285 222857011  4 AM-LV

NANTIA MBOUDEM ROMARIC21/09/2004M 22285 222857064  5 AM-LV

NDEMMAFFO SOFACK DANI CHAMA25/08/2007M 22324 223247061  6 AM-LV

NZEBELAI IDRISS TIAHMO15/10/2003M 22285 222857043  7 AM-LV

PIEBENG MBEC RAPHAEL16/01/2006M 22285 222857062  8 AM-LV

PIEUBENG ALLAN27/08/2010M 22324 223247019  9 AM-LV

TAMBOA VITALIS07/05/2004M 22285 222857048  10 AM-LV

VOUFO  JONAS AJONG10/02/2004M 22285 222857013  11 AM-LV
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P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22285 - COLLEGE ALBERT CAMUS DSCHANG

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7135 - Electrical and Electronic Systems  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  11

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Menoua/West

 22285, 22324
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

ATABONGAFAC ROLAND06/06/2003M 22324 223247012  1 AM-LV

ATEMNKENG DESMOND05/05/2008M 22324 223247009  2 AM-LV

ATENCHONG BENJAMIN AJONG12/01/2005M 22285 222857012  3 AM-LV

NANGMO ARES TRESOR25/11/2006M 22285 222857011  4 AM-LV

NANTIA MBOUDEM ROMARIC21/09/2004M 22285 222857064  5 AM-LV

NDEMMAFFO SOFACK DANI CHAMA25/08/2007M 22324 223247061  6 AM-LV

NZEBELAI IDRISS TIAHMO15/10/2003M 22285 222857043  7 AM-LV

PIEBENG MBEC RAPHAEL16/01/2006M 22285 222857062  8 AM-LV

PIEUBENG ALLAN27/08/2010M 22324 223247019  9 AM-LV

TAMBOA VITALIS07/05/2004M 22285 222857048  10 AM-LV

VOUFO  JONAS AJONG10/02/2004M 22285 222857013  11 AM-LV
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TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22285 - COLLEGE ALBERT CAMUS DSCHANG

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7140 - Engine Systems  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  11

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Menoua/West

 22285, 22324
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

ATABONGAFAC ROLAND06/06/2003M 22324 223247012  1 AM-LV

ATEMNKENG DESMOND05/05/2008M 22324 223247009  2 AM-LV

ATENCHONG BENJAMIN AJONG12/01/2005M 22285 222857012  3 AM-LV

NANGMO ARES TRESOR25/11/2006M 22285 222857011  4 AM-LV

NANTIA MBOUDEM ROMARIC21/09/2004M 22285 222857064  5 AM-LV

NDEMMAFFO SOFACK DANI CHAMA25/08/2007M 22324 223247061  6 AM-LV

NZEBELAI IDRISS TIAHMO15/10/2003M 22285 222857043  7 AM-LV

PIEBENG MBEC RAPHAEL16/01/2006M 22285 222857062  8 AM-LV

PIEUBENG ALLAN27/08/2010M 22324 223247019  9 AM-LV

TAMBOA VITALIS07/05/2004M 22285 222857048  10 AM-LV

VOUFO  JONAS AJONG10/02/2004M 22285 222857013  11 AM-LV
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TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22285 - COLLEGE ALBERT CAMUS DSCHANG

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7155 - Engineering Science  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  105

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Menoua/West

 22285, 22324
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

AKAYOU JAMAI YMELE02/10/2006M 22285 222857003  1 EPS

ALEMJU STELLA06/05/2002F 22285 222857023  2 CLIN

AMBESI KENFACK PRINCESS03/03/2008F 22285 222857030  3 CLIN

ANANAGAFAC MAC-NELLY04/08/2005M 22324 223247028  4 CE-BC

ANANGIM DAVID AMINGOH18/10/2004M 22324 223247043  5 WCM

ANU PHIDERPHINE20/09/2004F 22324 223247005  6 CLIN

ASONGACHA ERNESTINE25/03/2005F 22285 222857056  7 CLIN

ASONGAFAC SELDRICK10/10/2002M 22324 223247067  8 CE-BC

ASSAHA SONFACK EYONG GABIE PRINCE11/04/2005M 22285 222857028  9 PHIS

ATABONGAFAC ROLAND06/06/2003M 22324 223247012  10 AM-LV

ATABONGAFAC VALENTINE10/06/2004M 22285 222857050  11 CE-BC

ATEMNKENG DESMOND05/05/2008M 22324 223247009  12 AM-LV

ATENCHONG BENJAMIN AJONG12/01/2005M 22285 222857012  13 AM-LV

ATEUMENA DONAT25/10/2002M 22324 223247029  14 CE-BC

AZANGKIA SAMUEL ETO'O01/12/2004M 22285 222857027  15 EPS

AZAPZEH PATRICE14/11/2006M 22324 223247020  16 CE-BC

CHAFAC STANLEY JILEFAC11/01/2007M 22324 223247030  17 CE-BC

CHALEFAC RAYMOND VALENTINE ASONGANYI25/06/2005M 22285 222857019  18 CE-BC

CHIANGUE SUSAN16/10/2004F 22285 222857020  19 CLIN

CHOPACHA KELLY24/04/2007F 22285 222857024  20 CLIN

CHOPBAKEU BELVINE17/03/2003F 22285 222857026  21 CLIN

DJEUFACK NANFACK KEVINE11/09/2005F 22285 222857060  22 CLIN

DJIOTSOP TSOBGO ALBAN BOREL29/10/2004M 22324 223247031  23 CE-BC

DONGHO SOPGO KABREL MIGUEL06/10/2007M 22324 223247018  24 WCM

DONGHO TSAMO ANDERSON04/01/2005M 22324 223247032  25 CE-BC

DROZEM CLINTON LEKEFUA13/02/2000M 22324 223247033  26 CE-BC

EBANGHA FRAMBO FORTUNE16/03/2006M 22324 223247002  27 CE-BC

EFELEFACK NGEFAC ARNAUD24/03/2003M 22324 223247034  28 CE-BC

EYONG TITUS NJUTI14/01/2006M 22285 222857004  29 EPS

FONJENACHOP SHEVER NTUNKEM04/10/2003M 22324 223247003  30 CE-BC

FONJENACHOP ZIFAC DORIBELLA10/05/2008F 22285 222857018  31 EPS

FONKEM TATAW NOBERT17/06/2009M 22285 222857017  32 EPS

FORGUM RONICK10/05/2002M 22324 223247035  33 CE-BC

FORJUNDA GLOVIS TENGUNGWA13/04/2005F 22285 222857042  34 CLIN
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TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22285 - COLLEGE ALBERT CAMUS DSCHANG

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7155 - Engineering Science  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  105

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Menoua/West

 22285, 22324
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

FORMENCHIA MOSCO EFUETLENCHA11/04/2005M 22324 223247008  35 WCM

KENGAFAC NGENKENG MAXIME10/11/2005M 22324 223247036  36 CE-BC

KETUM STANDLEY APAH06/01/2003M 22285 222857002  37 CE-BC

KUM RELINDIS ZOU04/04/2008F 22324 223247064  38 CLIN

LEWUNG ENALDINE NKEMNONG23/03/2003F 22285 222857015  39 CLIN

MANJUA GEOVANI15/05/2004M 22324 223247037  40 CE-BC

MBUSOP GIDES ANANG05/06/2004M 22324 223247049  41 CE-BC

MOFOR DILAND NKEANGLEFACK01/07/2008M 22285 222857049  42 EPS

NANGMO ARES TRESOR25/11/2006M 22285 222857011  43 AM-LV

NANTIA MBOUDEM ROMARIC21/09/2004M 22285 222857064  44 AM-LV

NDECH OBASE OSIH07/04/1995M 22324 223247050  45 CE-BC

NDEMAFOH DYLAN06/06/2006M 22324 223247038  46 CE-BC

NDEMMAFFO SOFACK DANI CHAMA25/08/2007M 22324 223247061  47 AM-LV

NDOFOA KENEDY KENENYUI25/05/2005M 22285 222857045  48 CE-BC

NEMBOANYI MODEST ACHA21/02/2002M 22285 222857052  49 CE-BC

NGEFAC IDRIS ASAHA10/07/2007M 22324 223247058  50 CE-BC

NGEMESEH ERIC21/01/2003M 22285 222857063  51 CE-BC

NGIMASENG KINGSLEY NJUTI15/11/2005M 22324 223247044  52 WCM

NGIMDOH KENDY ALEMJU21/11/2005M 22285 222857005  53 EPS

NGIMNDOH AYEKE ZIDANE27/07/2002M 22324 223247065  54 CE-BC

NGIMNDOH RAMSON06/06/2006M 22324 223247054  55 CE-BC

NGOUFACK MAKOUM ADEBAYOR30/07/2007M 22324 223247010  56 EPS

NGOUFACK RAIMA SYSTANIE10/01/2008F 22324 223247004  57 CLIN

NGUAGOH DESMOND11/02/2003M 22324 223247059  58 CE-BC

NGUESSONG TAFADJI LEORA FORTUNELLE08/01/2007F 22324 223247001  59 EPS

NGUNJU SHELLA  NWONGEH09/02/2004F 22285 222857039  60 CLIN

NJIDEM NGECHOP BRILLANT24/03/2004M 22324 223247051  61 CE-BC

NJIOJIP KAMAGNIE FREDERIC05/05/2004M 22324 223247039  62 CE-BC

NJONG FABRICE PINANG06/11/2006M 22324 223247052  63 CE-BC

NJUKANG BAGGIU24/06/2001M 22285 222857044  64 WCM

NJUKANG SHANLON  ANANG16/12/2003M 22324 223247045  65 WCM

NKABENG BENARD10/09/2003M 22324 223247040  66 CE-BC

NKEH ARNOLD FONDANUI20/02/2007M 22285 222857065  67 EPS

NKEMASONG PRUDENCE ANTANGA11/03/2004F 22324 223247047  68 CLIN



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
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TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22285 - COLLEGE ALBERT CAMUS DSCHANG

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7155 - Engineering Science  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  105

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Menoua/West

 22285, 22324
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

NKEMCHA JEAN CLAUDE TALEH05/09/2006M 22324 223247057  69 CE-BC

NKEMNKENG THIERRY NKENG NKOP09/01/2009M 22285 222857025  70 EPS

NKEMNOH PRISCO ASONGANYI02/06/2004M 22285 222857001  71 CE-BC

NKEMTEUH FRANCK DJEFF11/07/2006M 22324 223247055  72 CE-BC

NKENGAFAC BECKLIN20/12/2003M 22324 223247066  73 CE-BC

NKENGAFAC RAISSA NGENGANG02/02/2009F 22324 223247014  74 CLIN

NKENGAFAC SALAS ATEASONG04/05/2003M 22324 223247046  75 WCM

NKOB AEZEKIAH ECHONG04/05/2004M 22285 222857053  76 EPS

NTEMAFAC NJUKANG JUDE05/08/2007M 22285 222857031  77 EPS

NZEBELAI IDRISS TIAHMO15/10/2003M 22285 222857043  78 AM-LV

PIEBENG MBEC RAPHAEL16/01/2006M 22285 222857062  79 AM-LV

PIEUBENG ALLAN27/08/2010M 22324 223247019  80 AM-LV

SADZEU CHEUGUIM YDRICE FORTUNAIS10/08/2006M 22285 222857066  81 CE-BC

TABOT TAMBI OSCAR15/03/2003M 22285 222857016  82 CE-BC

TADONKEU FOKOU YENUH BELDIAS30/10/2007M 22285 222857032  83 EPS

TAMBOA VITALIS07/05/2004M 22285 222857048  84 AM-LV

TANDONGFOR ZIDAN TASECHOP28/02/2005M 22285 222857047  85 PHIS

TANFACK MARIUS PATERSON08/08/2004M 22285 222857051  86 CE-BC

TANJOH BERTILA NKWETE05/01/2006F 22285 222857034  87 CLIN

TASONG EFEZEH NGUNE27/09/2008F 22324 223247013  88 CLIN

TASONG MEFEMBAH EMIRA ZENKENG03/03/2008F 22324 223247015  89 CLIN

TAWO GILAND NEMBO05/05/2002M 22324 223247060  90 CE-BC

TAYEM KENDO WIN17/12/2007M 22285 222857010  91 CE-BC

TCHINDA CERO15/12/2008M 22285 222857058  92 CE-BC

TEDONGAFACK THIOPHILE15/10/2004M 22324 223247053  93 CE-BC

TEDONGMOH LOIC BRYAN TENGIM28/11/2007M 22324 223247016  94 CE-BC

TENANGFIE CLAUDE EMANNANGOUH16/05/2005M 22324 223247024  95 CE-BC

TENDONGAFAC DILAND TENDONGAFAC02/02/2004M 22285 222857006  96 WCM

TENDONGMO CLINTON ANATEH10/03/2009M 22324 223247017  97 CE-BC

TENDONGMO WISDOM CHAMOH28/12/2008M 22324 223247056  98 CE-BC

TENGEN HOSIA ACHA08/07/2001M 22324 223247011  99 EPS

TOH HASSAN SAM20/05/2004M 22285 222857054  100 EPS

TSAFACK CARINE20/06/2007F 22324 223247021  101 CLIN

TSAKULE HIDARINE15/06/2006F 22324 223247048  102 CLIN
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TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22285 - COLLEGE ALBERT CAMUS DSCHANG

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7155 - Engineering Science  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  105

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Menoua/West

 22285, 22324
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

VOUFO  JONAS AJONG10/02/2004M 22285 222857013  103 AM-LV

ZAOTSA BILL RICHMOND LANDOH08/01/2005M 22285 222857061  104 EPS

ZECHA DERICK20/03/2003M 22285 222857055  105 EPS
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TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22285 - COLLEGE ALBERT CAMUS DSCHANG

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7190 - Pattern Making and Garment Construction  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  20

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 2SexCentreS / N

Menoua/West

 22285, 22324
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

ALEMJU STELLA06/05/2002F 22285 222857023  1 CLIN

AMBESI KENFACK PRINCESS03/03/2008F 22285 222857030  2 CLIN

ANU PHIDERPHINE20/09/2004F 22324 223247005  3 CLIN

ASONGACHA ERNESTINE25/03/2005F 22285 222857056  4 CLIN

CHIANGUE SUSAN16/10/2004F 22285 222857020  5 CLIN

CHOPACHA KELLY24/04/2007F 22285 222857024  6 CLIN

CHOPBAKEU BELVINE17/03/2003F 22285 222857026  7 CLIN

DJEUFACK NANFACK KEVINE11/09/2005F 22285 222857060  8 CLIN

FORJUNDA GLOVIS TENGUNGWA13/04/2005F 22285 222857042  9 CLIN

KUM RELINDIS ZOU04/04/2008F 22324 223247064  10 CLIN

LEWUNG ENALDINE NKEMNONG23/03/2003F 22285 222857015  11 CLIN

NGOUFACK RAIMA SYSTANIE10/01/2008F 22324 223247004  12 CLIN

NGUNJU SHELLA  NWONGEH09/02/2004F 22285 222857039  13 CLIN

NKEMASONG PRUDENCE ANTANGA11/03/2004F 22324 223247047  14 CLIN

NKENGAFAC RAISSA NGENGANG02/02/2009F 22324 223247014  15 CLIN

TANJOH BERTILA NKWETE05/01/2006F 22285 222857034  16 CLIN

TASONG EFEZEH NGUNE27/09/2008F 22324 223247013  17 CLIN

TASONG MEFEMBAH EMIRA ZENKENG03/03/2008F 22324 223247015  18 CLIN

TSAFACK CARINE20/06/2007F 22324 223247021  19 CLIN

TSAKULE HIDARINE15/06/2006F 22324 223247048  20 CLIN



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22285 - COLLEGE ALBERT CAMUS DSCHANG

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7190 - Pattern Making and Garment Construction  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  20

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Menoua/West

 22285, 22324
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

ALEMJU STELLA06/05/2002F 22285 222857023  21 CLIN

AMBESI KENFACK PRINCESS03/03/2008F 22285 222857030  22 CLIN

ANU PHIDERPHINE20/09/2004F 22324 223247005  23 CLIN

ASONGACHA ERNESTINE25/03/2005F 22285 222857056  24 CLIN

CHIANGUE SUSAN16/10/2004F 22285 222857020  25 CLIN

CHOPACHA KELLY24/04/2007F 22285 222857024  26 CLIN

CHOPBAKEU BELVINE17/03/2003F 22285 222857026  27 CLIN

DJEUFACK NANFACK KEVINE11/09/2005F 22285 222857060  28 CLIN

FORJUNDA GLOVIS TENGUNGWA13/04/2005F 22285 222857042  29 CLIN

KUM RELINDIS ZOU04/04/2008F 22324 223247064  30 CLIN

LEWUNG ENALDINE NKEMNONG23/03/2003F 22285 222857015  31 CLIN

NGOUFACK RAIMA SYSTANIE10/01/2008F 22324 223247004  32 CLIN

NGUNJU SHELLA  NWONGEH09/02/2004F 22285 222857039  33 CLIN

NKEMASONG PRUDENCE ANTANGA11/03/2004F 22324 223247047  34 CLIN

NKENGAFAC RAISSA NGENGANG02/02/2009F 22324 223247014  35 CLIN

TANJOH BERTILA NKWETE05/01/2006F 22285 222857034  36 CLIN

TASONG EFEZEH NGUNE27/09/2008F 22324 223247013  37 CLIN

TASONG MEFEMBAH EMIRA ZENKENG03/03/2008F 22324 223247015  38 CLIN

TSAFACK CARINE20/06/2007F 22324 223247021  39 CLIN

TSAKULE HIDARINE15/06/2006F 22324 223247048  40 CLIN



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 2

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22285 - COLLEGE ALBERT CAMUS DSCHANG

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7201 - Building Construction Technology and Practice  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  46

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Menoua/West

 22285, 22324
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

ANANAGAFAC MAC-NELLY04/08/2005M 22324 223247028  1 CE-BC

ASONGAFAC SELDRICK10/10/2002M 22324 223247067  2 CE-BC

ATABONGAFAC VALENTINE10/06/2004M 22285 222857050  3 CE-BC

ATEUMENA DONAT25/10/2002M 22324 223247029  4 CE-BC

AZAPZEH PATRICE14/11/2006M 22324 223247020  5 CE-BC

CHAFAC STANLEY JILEFAC11/01/2007M 22324 223247030  6 CE-BC

CHALEFAC RAYMOND VALENTINE ASONGANYI25/06/2005M 22285 222857019  7 CE-BC

DJIOTSOP TSOBGO ALBAN BOREL29/10/2004M 22324 223247031  8 CE-BC

DONGHO TSAMO ANDERSON04/01/2005M 22324 223247032  9 CE-BC

DROZEM CLINTON LEKEFUA13/02/2000M 22324 223247033  10 CE-BC

EBANGHA FRAMBO FORTUNE16/03/2006M 22324 223247002  11 CE-BC

EFELEFACK NGEFAC ARNAUD24/03/2003M 22324 223247034  12 CE-BC

FONJENACHOP SHEVER NTUNKEM04/10/2003M 22324 223247003  13 CE-BC

FORGUM RONICK10/05/2002M 22324 223247035  14 CE-BC

KENGAFAC NGENKENG MAXIME10/11/2005M 22324 223247036  15 CE-BC

KETUM STANDLEY APAH06/01/2003M 22285 222857002  16 CE-BC

MANJUA GEOVANI15/05/2004M 22324 223247037  17 CE-BC

MBUSOP GIDES ANANG05/06/2004M 22324 223247049  18 CE-BC

NDECH OBASE OSIH07/04/1995M 22324 223247050  19 CE-BC

NDEMAFOH DYLAN06/06/2006M 22324 223247038  20 CE-BC

NDOFOA KENEDY KENENYUI25/05/2005M 22285 222857045  21 CE-BC

NEMBOANYI MODEST ACHA21/02/2002M 22285 222857052  22 CE-BC

NGEFAC IDRIS ASAHA10/07/2007M 22324 223247058  23 CE-BC

NGEMESEH ERIC21/01/2003M 22285 222857063  24 CE-BC

NGIMNDOH AYEKE ZIDANE27/07/2002M 22324 223247065  25 CE-BC

NGIMNDOH RAMSON06/06/2006M 22324 223247054  26 CE-BC

NGUAGOH DESMOND11/02/2003M 22324 223247059  27 CE-BC

NJIDEM NGECHOP BRILLANT24/03/2004M 22324 223247051  28 CE-BC

NJIOJIP KAMAGNIE FREDERIC05/05/2004M 22324 223247039  29 CE-BC

NJONG FABRICE PINANG06/11/2006M 22324 223247052  30 CE-BC

NKABENG BENARD10/09/2003M 22324 223247040  31 CE-BC

NKEMCHA JEAN CLAUDE TALEH05/09/2006M 22324 223247057  32 CE-BC

NKEMNOH PRISCO ASONGANYI02/06/2004M 22285 222857001  33 CE-BC

NKEMTEUH FRANCK DJEFF11/07/2006M 22324 223247055  34 CE-BC



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 2 of 2

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22285 - COLLEGE ALBERT CAMUS DSCHANG

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7201 - Building Construction Technology and Practice  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  46

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Menoua/West

 22285, 22324
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

NKENGAFAC BECKLIN20/12/2003M 22324 223247066  35 CE-BC

SADZEU CHEUGUIM YDRICE FORTUNAIS10/08/2006M 22285 222857066  36 CE-BC

TABOT TAMBI OSCAR15/03/2003M 22285 222857016  37 CE-BC

TANFACK MARIUS PATERSON08/08/2004M 22285 222857051  38 CE-BC

TAWO GILAND NEMBO05/05/2002M 22324 223247060  39 CE-BC

TAYEM KENDO WIN17/12/2007M 22285 222857010  40 CE-BC

TCHINDA CERO15/12/2008M 22285 222857058  41 CE-BC

TEDONGAFACK THIOPHILE15/10/2004M 22324 223247053  42 CE-BC

TEDONGMOH LOIC BRYAN TENGIM28/11/2007M 22324 223247016  43 CE-BC

TENANGFIE CLAUDE EMANNANGOUH16/05/2005M 22324 223247024  44 CE-BC

TENDONGMO CLINTON ANATEH10/03/2009M 22324 223247017  45 CE-BC

TENDONGMO WISDOM CHAMOH28/12/2008M 22324 223247056  46 CE-BC



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 2

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22285 - COLLEGE ALBERT CAMUS DSCHANG

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7220 - Building Construction Surveying and Soil Mechanics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  46

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Menoua/West

 22285, 22324
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

ANANAGAFAC MAC-NELLY04/08/2005M 22324 223247028  1 CE-BC

ASONGAFAC SELDRICK10/10/2002M 22324 223247067  2 CE-BC

ATABONGAFAC VALENTINE10/06/2004M 22285 222857050  3 CE-BC

ATEUMENA DONAT25/10/2002M 22324 223247029  4 CE-BC

AZAPZEH PATRICE14/11/2006M 22324 223247020  5 CE-BC

CHAFAC STANLEY JILEFAC11/01/2007M 22324 223247030  6 CE-BC

CHALEFAC RAYMOND VALENTINE ASONGANYI25/06/2005M 22285 222857019  7 CE-BC

DJIOTSOP TSOBGO ALBAN BOREL29/10/2004M 22324 223247031  8 CE-BC

DONGHO TSAMO ANDERSON04/01/2005M 22324 223247032  9 CE-BC

DROZEM CLINTON LEKEFUA13/02/2000M 22324 223247033  10 CE-BC

EBANGHA FRAMBO FORTUNE16/03/2006M 22324 223247002  11 CE-BC

EFELEFACK NGEFAC ARNAUD24/03/2003M 22324 223247034  12 CE-BC

FONJENACHOP SHEVER NTUNKEM04/10/2003M 22324 223247003  13 CE-BC

FORGUM RONICK10/05/2002M 22324 223247035  14 CE-BC

KENGAFAC NGENKENG MAXIME10/11/2005M 22324 223247036  15 CE-BC

KETUM STANDLEY APAH06/01/2003M 22285 222857002  16 CE-BC

MANJUA GEOVANI15/05/2004M 22324 223247037  17 CE-BC

MBUSOP GIDES ANANG05/06/2004M 22324 223247049  18 CE-BC

NDECH OBASE OSIH07/04/1995M 22324 223247050  19 CE-BC

NDEMAFOH DYLAN06/06/2006M 22324 223247038  20 CE-BC

NDOFOA KENEDY KENENYUI25/05/2005M 22285 222857045  21 CE-BC

NEMBOANYI MODEST ACHA21/02/2002M 22285 222857052  22 CE-BC

NGEFAC IDRIS ASAHA10/07/2007M 22324 223247058  23 CE-BC

NGEMESEH ERIC21/01/2003M 22285 222857063  24 CE-BC

NGIMNDOH AYEKE ZIDANE27/07/2002M 22324 223247065  25 CE-BC

NGIMNDOH RAMSON06/06/2006M 22324 223247054  26 CE-BC

NGUAGOH DESMOND11/02/2003M 22324 223247059  27 CE-BC

NJIDEM NGECHOP BRILLANT24/03/2004M 22324 223247051  28 CE-BC

NJIOJIP KAMAGNIE FREDERIC05/05/2004M 22324 223247039  29 CE-BC

NJONG FABRICE PINANG06/11/2006M 22324 223247052  30 CE-BC

NKABENG BENARD10/09/2003M 22324 223247040  31 CE-BC

NKEMCHA JEAN CLAUDE TALEH05/09/2006M 22324 223247057  32 CE-BC

NKEMNOH PRISCO ASONGANYI02/06/2004M 22285 222857001  33 CE-BC

NKEMTEUH FRANCK DJEFF11/07/2006M 22324 223247055  34 CE-BC



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 2 of 2

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22285 - COLLEGE ALBERT CAMUS DSCHANG

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7220 - Building Construction Surveying and Soil Mechanics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  46

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Menoua/West

 22285, 22324
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

NKENGAFAC BECKLIN20/12/2003M 22324 223247066  35 CE-BC

SADZEU CHEUGUIM YDRICE FORTUNAIS10/08/2006M 22285 222857066  36 CE-BC

TABOT TAMBI OSCAR15/03/2003M 22285 222857016  37 CE-BC

TANFACK MARIUS PATERSON08/08/2004M 22285 222857051  38 CE-BC

TAWO GILAND NEMBO05/05/2002M 22324 223247060  39 CE-BC

TAYEM KENDO WIN17/12/2007M 22285 222857010  40 CE-BC

TCHINDA CERO15/12/2008M 22285 222857058  41 CE-BC

TEDONGAFACK THIOPHILE15/10/2004M 22324 223247053  42 CE-BC

TEDONGMOH LOIC BRYAN TENGIM28/11/2007M 22324 223247016  43 CE-BC

TENANGFIE CLAUDE EMANNANGOUH16/05/2005M 22324 223247024  44 CE-BC

TENDONGMO CLINTON ANATEH10/03/2009M 22324 223247017  45 CE-BC

TENDONGMO WISDOM CHAMOH28/12/2008M 22324 223247056  46 CE-BC



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22285 - COLLEGE ALBERT CAMUS DSCHANG

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7235 - Power Electronics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  18

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Menoua/West

 22285, 22324
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

AKAYOU JAMAI YMELE02/10/2006M 22285 222857003  1 EPS

AZANGKIA SAMUEL ETO'O01/12/2004M 22285 222857027  2 EPS

EYONG TITUS NJUTI14/01/2006M 22285 222857004  3 EPS

FONJENACHOP ZIFAC DORIBELLA10/05/2008F 22285 222857018  4 EPS

FONKEM TATAW NOBERT17/06/2009M 22285 222857017  5 EPS

MOFOR DILAND NKEANGLEFACK01/07/2008M 22285 222857049  6 EPS

NGIMDOH KENDY ALEMJU21/11/2005M 22285 222857005  7 EPS

NGOUFACK MAKOUM ADEBAYOR30/07/2007M 22324 223247010  8 EPS

NGUESSONG TAFADJI LEORA FORTUNELLE08/01/2007F 22324 223247001  9 EPS

NKEH ARNOLD FONDANUI20/02/2007M 22285 222857065  10 EPS

NKEMNKENG THIERRY NKENG NKOP09/01/2009M 22285 222857025  11 EPS

NKOB AEZEKIAH ECHONG04/05/2004M 22285 222857053  12 EPS

NTEMAFAC NJUKANG JUDE05/08/2007M 22285 222857031  13 EPS

TADONKEU FOKOU YENUH BELDIAS30/10/2007M 22285 222857032  14 EPS

TENGEN HOSIA ACHA08/07/2001M 22324 223247011  15 EPS

TOH HASSAN SAM20/05/2004M 22285 222857054  16 EPS

ZAOTSA BILL RICHMOND LANDOH08/01/2005M 22285 222857061  17 EPS

ZECHA DERICK20/03/2003M 22285 222857055  18 EPS



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22285 - COLLEGE ALBERT CAMUS DSCHANG

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7240 - Automatic Control of Electrical Machines  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  18

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Menoua/West

 22285, 22324
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

AKAYOU JAMAI YMELE02/10/2006M 22285 222857003  1 EPS

AZANGKIA SAMUEL ETO'O01/12/2004M 22285 222857027  2 EPS

EYONG TITUS NJUTI14/01/2006M 22285 222857004  3 EPS

FONJENACHOP ZIFAC DORIBELLA10/05/2008F 22285 222857018  4 EPS

FONKEM TATAW NOBERT17/06/2009M 22285 222857017  5 EPS

MOFOR DILAND NKEANGLEFACK01/07/2008M 22285 222857049  6 EPS

NGIMDOH KENDY ALEMJU21/11/2005M 22285 222857005  7 EPS

NGOUFACK MAKOUM ADEBAYOR30/07/2007M 22324 223247010  8 EPS

NGUESSONG TAFADJI LEORA FORTUNELLE08/01/2007F 22324 223247001  9 EPS

NKEH ARNOLD FONDANUI20/02/2007M 22285 222857065  10 EPS

NKEMNKENG THIERRY NKENG NKOP09/01/2009M 22285 222857025  11 EPS

NKOB AEZEKIAH ECHONG04/05/2004M 22285 222857053  12 EPS

NTEMAFAC NJUKANG JUDE05/08/2007M 22285 222857031  13 EPS

TADONKEU FOKOU YENUH BELDIAS30/10/2007M 22285 222857032  14 EPS

TENGEN HOSIA ACHA08/07/2001M 22324 223247011  15 EPS

TOH HASSAN SAM20/05/2004M 22285 222857054  16 EPS

ZAOTSA BILL RICHMOND LANDOH08/01/2005M 22285 222857061  17 EPS

ZECHA DERICK20/03/2003M 22285 222857055  18 EPS



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22285 - COLLEGE ALBERT CAMUS DSCHANG

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7245 - Design of Electrical Installations  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  18

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Menoua/West

 22285, 22324
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

AKAYOU JAMAI YMELE02/10/2006M 22285 222857003  1 EPS

AZANGKIA SAMUEL ETO'O01/12/2004M 22285 222857027  2 EPS

EYONG TITUS NJUTI14/01/2006M 22285 222857004  3 EPS

FONJENACHOP ZIFAC DORIBELLA10/05/2008F 22285 222857018  4 EPS

FONKEM TATAW NOBERT17/06/2009M 22285 222857017  5 EPS

MOFOR DILAND NKEANGLEFACK01/07/2008M 22285 222857049  6 EPS

NGIMDOH KENDY ALEMJU21/11/2005M 22285 222857005  7 EPS

NGOUFACK MAKOUM ADEBAYOR30/07/2007M 22324 223247010  8 EPS

NGUESSONG TAFADJI LEORA FORTUNELLE08/01/2007F 22324 223247001  9 EPS

NKEH ARNOLD FONDANUI20/02/2007M 22285 222857065  10 EPS

NKEMNKENG THIERRY NKENG NKOP09/01/2009M 22285 222857025  11 EPS

NKOB AEZEKIAH ECHONG04/05/2004M 22285 222857053  12 EPS

NTEMAFAC NJUKANG JUDE05/08/2007M 22285 222857031  13 EPS

TADONKEU FOKOU YENUH BELDIAS30/10/2007M 22285 222857032  14 EPS

TENGEN HOSIA ACHA08/07/2001M 22324 223247011  15 EPS

TOH HASSAN SAM20/05/2004M 22285 222857054  16 EPS

ZAOTSA BILL RICHMOND LANDOH08/01/2005M 22285 222857061  17 EPS

ZECHA DERICK20/03/2003M 22285 222857055  18 EPS



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22285 - COLLEGE ALBERT CAMUS DSCHANG

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7465 - Water Supply and Drainage Networks Processes  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  2

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Menoua/West

 22285
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

ASSAHA SONFACK EYONG GABIE PRINCE11/04/2005M 22285 222857028  1 PHIS

TANDONGFOR ZIDAN TASECHOP28/02/2005M 22285 222857047  2 PHIS



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22285 - COLLEGE ALBERT CAMUS DSCHANG

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7490 - Furniture Design  and Drawing  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  8

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Menoua/West

 22285, 22324
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

ANANGIM DAVID AMINGOH18/10/2004M 22324 223247043  1 WCM

DONGHO SOPGO KABREL MIGUEL06/10/2007M 22324 223247018  2 WCM

FORMENCHIA MOSCO EFUETLENCHA11/04/2005M 22324 223247008  3 WCM

NGIMASENG KINGSLEY NJUTI15/11/2005M 22324 223247044  4 WCM

NJUKANG BAGGIU24/06/2001M 22285 222857044  5 WCM

NJUKANG SHANLON  ANANG16/12/2003M 22324 223247045  6 WCM

NKENGAFAC SALAS ATEASONG04/05/2003M 22324 223247046  7 WCM

TENDONGAFAC DILAND TENDONGAFAC02/02/2004M 22285 222857006  8 WCM



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22285 - COLLEGE ALBERT CAMUS DSCHANG

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7495 - Construction Processes  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  8

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Menoua/West

 22285, 22324
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

ANANGIM DAVID AMINGOH18/10/2004M 22324 223247043  1 WCM

DONGHO SOPGO KABREL MIGUEL06/10/2007M 22324 223247018  2 WCM

FORMENCHIA MOSCO EFUETLENCHA11/04/2005M 22324 223247008  3 WCM

NGIMASENG KINGSLEY NJUTI15/11/2005M 22324 223247044  4 WCM

NJUKANG BAGGIU24/06/2001M 22285 222857044  5 WCM

NJUKANG SHANLON  ANANG16/12/2003M 22324 223247045  6 WCM

NKENGAFAC SALAS ATEASONG04/05/2003M 22324 223247046  7 WCM

TENDONGAFAC DILAND TENDONGAFAC02/02/2004M 22285 222857006  8 WCM



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22285 - COLLEGE ALBERT CAMUS DSCHANG

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7500 - Finishing and Restoration Techniques  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  8

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Menoua/West

 22285, 22324
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

ANANGIM DAVID AMINGOH18/10/2004M 22324 223247043  1 WCM

DONGHO SOPGO KABREL MIGUEL06/10/2007M 22324 223247018  2 WCM

FORMENCHIA MOSCO EFUETLENCHA11/04/2005M 22324 223247008  3 WCM

NGIMASENG KINGSLEY NJUTI15/11/2005M 22324 223247044  4 WCM

NJUKANG BAGGIU24/06/2001M 22285 222857044  5 WCM

NJUKANG SHANLON  ANANG16/12/2003M 22324 223247045  6 WCM

NKENGAFAC SALAS ATEASONG04/05/2003M 22324 223247046  7 WCM

TENDONGAFAC DILAND TENDONGAFAC02/02/2004M 22285 222857006  8 WCM



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 2

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22243 - COLLEGE POLYVALENT BILINGUE PRIVE LAIC TAMA BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7005 - Financial Accounting  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  37

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22228, 22243, 22247, 22275
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

ACHUO VALERIE MVO27/12/2007M 22243 222437047  1 ACC

AGHEN JOVERTTE TAKOR07/10/2004M 22275 222757030  2 ACC

AMAJEH GODNIC NGWANYE NDAKWA05/09/2007M 22243 222437020  3 ACC

ATUD ELIDERICK TEBOH11/06/2008M 22275 222757046  4 ACC

BUWOH VASECHOOL- KONYI10/08/2004F 22228 222287014  5 ACC

FONCHAM CHRIST MIGEN NTEH02/02/2004M 22275 222757051  6 ACC

FORKWA  EMILIENNE NKWUINDJEU28/03/2008F 22275 222757045  7 ACC

FORSOH KEVIN  SONDE11/12/2001M 22275 222757034  8 ACC

GABGHA AGREPPINE NYUGHA23/11/2006F 22243 222437009  9 ACC

ITOE ESTHER ULE07/03/2004F 22243 222437036  10 ACC

JAFF SHERON SHUNYUY01/07/2006F 22243 222437030  11 ACC

JEMEA LOISE TUA23/02/1998F 22275 222757009  12 ACC

JOMI JOMI JEVY NWANA25/03/2005M 22243 222437045  13 ACC

KAM FRANKA MBOH29/06/2005F 22228 222287006  14 ACC

KONGNYUY GENESIS VERSHERINYUY25/12/2005M 22243 222437026  15 ACC

LAISIN FORTUNE FOMONYUY NDZEDZENYUY01/04/2007M 22243 222437003  16 ACC

LOPTI BLANCHE NDAI08/05/2002F 22247 222477003  17 ACC

MATCHI FOKOU VIDALE FORTUNE08/03/2010F 22275 222757036  18 ACC

MBOUGUET KANA PRINCESSE JOSSY14/06/2006F 22243 222437029  19 ACC

MEFONDJO FONGUIENG CHANTAL GRACE20/04/2009F 22228 222287001  20 ACC

MENGBO KEZIA12/03/2004F 22228 222287025  21 ACC

MOKOM LODERICK AWA03/03/2003M 22275 222757050  22 ACC

NAMEN KUMA NADEGE05/11/2000F 22247 222477007  23 ACC

NATCHEU DALLE PATRICIA TRECY28/09/2007F 22275 222757039  24 ACC

NGAFFO ANITA DIVINE18/02/2004F 22275 222757022  25 ACC

NJEBA JEMIMAH BERINYU29/01/2009F 22243 222437007  26 ACC

NJYSI NADINE TENEFHA19/09/2008F 22243 222437014  27 ACC

NKENGAFACK PRINCELY05/09/2006M 22275 222757029  28 ACC

NTAKWI KELLY BRIGHT15/08/2005F 22243 222437015  29 ACC

POUPEZO FONDAP RAISSA13/02/2006F 22228 222287044  30 ACC

ROLAND ANYE NDE NENPA08/09/2009M 22275 222757054  31 ACC

SANGNTUM RAISSA NAIN27/11/2000F 22247 222477010  32 ACC

TEJOH MONIRA NJENUI15/04/2006F 22243 222437004  33 ACC

TUH PRECIOUS MAIH06/04/2007F 22243 222437034  34 ACC



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 2 of 2

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22243 - COLLEGE POLYVALENT BILINGUE PRIVE LAIC TAMA BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7005 - Financial Accounting  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  37

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22228, 22243, 22247, 22275
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

WIRSIY BECKLINE BERINYUY14/06/2004F 22228 222287024  35 ACC

YONG YONG LAURIDAN ANYANGHA16/10/2006F 22243 222437044  36 ACC

ZOUBAINATOU ABOUBAKAR20/05/2007F 22228 222287031  37 ACC



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22243 - COLLEGE POLYVALENT BILINGUE PRIVE LAIC TAMA BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7035 - Catering Management & Dietetics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  12

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22228, 22243, 22247, 22275
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

ABONG RAISSA GA-AHBAM18/02/2005F 22275 222757044  1 HEC

ATSIMBOM CYREILLE10/10/2005F 22247 222477018  2 HEC

BAHUGEH BLESSING NINGEH08/07/2002F 22228 222287026  3 HEC

DAMBI AWAN SANDRA06/01/2001F 22275 222757037  4 HEC

FONKO METAFE ANGE SEPHORA29/01/2008F 22243 222437023  5 HEC

MAMO KUETE ORDINE12/10/2005F 22275 222757038  6 HEC

MEZOH NAELAH24/12/2003F 22275 222757032  7 HEC

NGUEPJOP KUETCHE ANGE MERVEILLE22/03/2007F 22228 222287015  8 HEC

NJENOWOH BISCONISE MANJI27/05/2006F 22275 222757031  9 HEC

NYUYWIR MARTHA YENYUY11/07/2008F 22275 222757048  10 HEC

SAMKWI BLESSING MBAMYO14/04/1991F 22247 222477002  11 HEC

TAMFU CONSCIENCE MBOGHABI03/05/2003F 22228 222287032  12 HEC



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22243 - COLLEGE POLYVALENT BILINGUE PRIVE LAIC TAMA BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7040 - Resource Management on Home Studies and Social Life  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  12

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22228, 22243, 22247, 22275
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

ABONG RAISSA GA-AHBAM18/02/2005F 22275 222757044  1 HEC

ATSIMBOM CYREILLE10/10/2005F 22247 222477018  2 HEC

BAHUGEH BLESSING NINGEH08/07/2002F 22228 222287026  3 HEC

DAMBI AWAN SANDRA06/01/2001F 22275 222757037  4 HEC

FONKO METAFE ANGE SEPHORA29/01/2008F 22243 222437023  5 HEC

MAMO KUETE ORDINE12/10/2005F 22275 222757038  6 HEC

MEZOH NAELAH24/12/2003F 22275 222757032  7 HEC

NGUEPJOP KUETCHE ANGE MERVEILLE22/03/2007F 22228 222287015  8 HEC

NJENOWOH BISCONISE MANJI27/05/2006F 22275 222757031  9 HEC

NYUYWIR MARTHA YENYUY11/07/2008F 22275 222757048  10 HEC

SAMKWI BLESSING MBAMYO14/04/1991F 22247 222477002  11 HEC

TAMFU CONSCIENCE MBOGHABI03/05/2003F 22228 222287032  12 HEC



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22243 - COLLEGE POLYVALENT BILINGUE PRIVE LAIC TAMA BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7045 - Family Life Education and Gerontology  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  12

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22228, 22243, 22247, 22275
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

ABONG RAISSA GA-AHBAM18/02/2005F 22275 222757044  1 HEC

ATSIMBOM CYREILLE10/10/2005F 22247 222477018  2 HEC

BAHUGEH BLESSING NINGEH08/07/2002F 22228 222287026  3 HEC

DAMBI AWAN SANDRA06/01/2001F 22275 222757037  4 HEC

FONKO METAFE ANGE SEPHORA29/01/2008F 22243 222437023  5 HEC

MAMO KUETE ORDINE12/10/2005F 22275 222757038  6 HEC

MEZOH NAELAH24/12/2003F 22275 222757032  7 HEC

NGUEPJOP KUETCHE ANGE MERVEILLE22/03/2007F 22228 222287015  8 HEC

NJENOWOH BISCONISE MANJI27/05/2006F 22275 222757031  9 HEC

NYUYWIR MARTHA YENYUY11/07/2008F 22275 222757048  10 HEC

SAMKWI BLESSING MBAMYO14/04/1991F 22247 222477002  11 HEC

TAMFU CONSCIENCE MBOGHABI03/05/2003F 22228 222287032  12 HEC



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22243 - COLLEGE POLYVALENT BILINGUE PRIVE LAIC TAMA BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7070 - Digital Marketing Practice  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  18

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22228, 22243, 22247, 22262, 22275
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

BEZETONGA BORIS EFUET26/07/2002M 22262 222627028  1 MKT

BILLY.C.JEPHTAE CONFIANCE09/02/2007M 22228 222287005  2 MKT

CHE NGIKIM MILDRED11/03/2008F 22262 222627020  3 MKT

CHEDJOU KEMMOGNE WILFRIED JOEL23/01/2007M 22262 222627018  4 MKT

CHIMASAH BRONSPHILE NKEWOBENG17/04/2006M 22243 222437037  5 MKT

DEUGA KOUEKAM IDRIS24/07/2006M 22247 222477006  6 MKT

LACMBU BRANDON09/10/2006M 22275 222757001  7 MKT

MANJONG KABIRU BERINYUY06/07/1999M 22262 222627022  8 MKT

MBAH VERA WANCHA06/10/2005F 22243 222437033  9 MKT

MEDOMG SANDIO SYLVANIE22/10/2007F 22262 222627011  10 MKT

NASRIN SEVIDZEM30/01/2007F 22262 222627032  11 MKT

NGHOTEH GLOVANNI SHONTAMEH09/02/2004F 22247 222477015  12 MKT

NSAH RUGAIATU SHIYKENYUY31/05/1993F 22275 222757002  13 MKT

OTIA MARIVON MEMEH20/08/2008F 22262 222627025  14 MKT

SUH MARY-VONNE AKWANWI10/04/1995F 22275 222757049  15 MKT

TAH WOUAKEU BRAYANT11/03/2007M 22262 222627017  16 MKT

TALLA NKOLLA RYAN VIATNEH31/07/2006M 22243 222437043  17 MKT

TIENGOH PELAGIE MBICHESH21/03/2006F 22243 222437024  18 MKT



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22243 - COLLEGE POLYVALENT BILINGUE PRIVE LAIC TAMA BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7130 - Chassis Systems and Transmission  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  9

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22243, 22275
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

CHALEU WEPADJIUE JERRY DONALD06/04/2004M 22243 222437027  1 AM-LV

CHECK ANDREAS EBOULE20/08/2008M 22275 222757008  2 AM-LV

DJI HEZRON KAH06/07/2006M 22243 222437031  3 AM-LV

KAJO EMMANUEL FUMUH04/02/2002M 22243 222437012  4 AM-LV

NFORMI PRECIOUS BONGLACK26/04/2008M 22243 222437001  5 AM-LV

OBIORA KELECHI JONATHAN17/03/2006M 22275 222757052  6 AM-LV

SUFFO FOSSI FRANCK SHAADDEN13/11/2006M 22243 222437025  7 AM-LV

YAMA DALYTINE NGUO18/12/2005M 22243 222437042  8 AM-LV

YENIL JESSE NSANEH23/03/2002M 22275 222757053  9 AM-LV



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22243 - COLLEGE POLYVALENT BILINGUE PRIVE LAIC TAMA BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7135 - Electrical and Electronic Systems  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  9

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22243, 22275
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

CHALEU WEPADJIUE JERRY DONALD06/04/2004M 22243 222437027  1 AM-LV

CHECK ANDREAS EBOULE20/08/2008M 22275 222757008  2 AM-LV

DJI HEZRON KAH06/07/2006M 22243 222437031  3 AM-LV

KAJO EMMANUEL FUMUH04/02/2002M 22243 222437012  4 AM-LV

NFORMI PRECIOUS BONGLACK26/04/2008M 22243 222437001  5 AM-LV

OBIORA KELECHI JONATHAN17/03/2006M 22275 222757052  6 AM-LV

SUFFO FOSSI FRANCK SHAADDEN13/11/2006M 22243 222437025  7 AM-LV

YAMA DALYTINE NGUO18/12/2005M 22243 222437042  8 AM-LV

YENIL JESSE NSANEH23/03/2002M 22275 222757053  9 AM-LV



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22243 - COLLEGE POLYVALENT BILINGUE PRIVE LAIC TAMA BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7140 - Engine Systems  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  9

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22243, 22275
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

CHALEU WEPADJIUE JERRY DONALD06/04/2004M 22243 222437027  1 AM-LV

CHECK ANDREAS EBOULE20/08/2008M 22275 222757008  2 AM-LV

DJI HEZRON KAH06/07/2006M 22243 222437031  3 AM-LV

KAJO EMMANUEL FUMUH04/02/2002M 22243 222437012  4 AM-LV

NFORMI PRECIOUS BONGLACK26/04/2008M 22243 222437001  5 AM-LV

OBIORA KELECHI JONATHAN17/03/2006M 22275 222757052  6 AM-LV

SUFFO FOSSI FRANCK SHAADDEN13/11/2006M 22243 222437025  7 AM-LV

YAMA DALYTINE NGUO18/12/2005M 22243 222437042  8 AM-LV

YENIL JESSE NSANEH23/03/2002M 22275 222757053  9 AM-LV



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 2

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22243 - COLLEGE POLYVALENT BILINGUE PRIVE LAIC TAMA BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7155 - Engineering Science  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  59

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22243, 22275
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

ABOH PRINCE TRIOMPHESIGNE31/05/2007M 22243 222437013  1 EPS

ACHA PRECIOUS MUSONG25/12/2008M 22243 222437002  2 EPS

AKONI NGAM CHUNJI17/04/2004M 22275 222757033  3 EPS

ASONZI GODLOVE26/02/2008M 22243 222437019  4 CE-BC

ASSON WOUATSA JORDY CABREL15/06/2005M 22275 222757005  5 CE-BC

ATEHNKENG RAFERIC NKEMATEH08/08/2005M 22243 222437041  6 CE-BC

ATEMKENG EDWIN16/05/2003M 22275 222757041  7 CE-BC

AYMELE TSAFACK MAUREL30/05/2006M 22275 222757017  8 CE-BC

BEMSIMBOM KERRY YONG24/10/2007M 22275 222757007  9 EPS

CHALEU WEPADJIUE JERRY DONALD06/04/2004M 22243 222437027  10 AM-LV

CHECK ANDREAS EBOULE20/08/2008M 22275 222757008  11 AM-LV

CHIAMBAH RANDY10/05/2001M 22275 222757014  12 CE-BC

CHUNG VICTOR JUNIOR NGUH13/12/2006M 22275 222757021  13 CE-BC

DESTINY FEBKWI02/11/2004M 22243 222437006  14 EPS

DINGHA JUNIOR TUMA16/12/2002M 22243 222437017  15 CE-BC

DJI HEZRON KAH06/07/2006M 22243 222437031  16 AM-LV

DZALLE DZALLE IRIAN JODEL03/04/2008M 22243 222437005  17 EPS

FON FAITH CHI06/07/2006M 22243 222437032  18 EPS

FONANGWAN FIDELIS AMBIKWA23/12/2004M 22243 222437021  19 CE-BC

FOTIE FOTIE ROMUALD PAULIN30/01/2006M 22275 222757003  20 EPS

FOUDJEUKOUNG FOKOU ABED NEGO04/06/2005M 22275 222757012  21 EPS

FUEPENDAP ISIRU23/09/2006M 22243 222437022  22 CE-BC

GANGBEN ROSINE05/12/2006F 22275 222757010  23 CLIN

JUMO BRIGHT AHERNYUI06/02/2007M 22243 222437016  24 EPS

KAFFENE MANSION TOMMUH30/10/2008M 22243 222437011  25 EPS

KAJO EMMANUEL FUMUH04/02/2002M 22243 222437012  26 AM-LV

KATU RECSON NGONG03/11/2002M 22275 222757011  27 CE-BC

KIMAL GOODNESS WULSEH06/04/2004F 22275 222757047  28 EPS

KPWE ASTON KUM24/12/2007M 22275 222757016  29 CE-BC

KUH THEOPHILIC NGES21/12/2000M 22275 222757023  30 CE-BC

KUKEZONGAMBOM RYAN31/10/2003M 22275 222757004  31 EPS

LAWRENCIA NCHINMESHI28/09/2006F 22243 222437035  32 EPS

LOMTSI DJUATIO NELSON06/08/2003M 22243 222437038  33 CE-BC

LONFO TCHOFFO KINGSLEY26/11/2006M 22275 222757040  34 CE-BC



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 2 of 2

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22243 - COLLEGE POLYVALENT BILINGUE PRIVE LAIC TAMA BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7155 - Engineering Science  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  59

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22243, 22275
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

LUKONG KEMUEL BERINYUY12/12/1998M 22243 222437040  35 CE-BC

MABOFA FEUNANG CHIMERA HORNEL27/11/2004F 22275 222757043  36 CLIN

NDO WESLEY MBANDAM19/02/2007M 22275 222757024  37 CE-BC

NDONGFOR CEDRICK09/11/2001M 22275 222757028  38 CE-BC

NFORMI PRECIOUS BONGLACK26/04/2008M 22243 222437001  39 AM-LV

NJEM PROMISE KHAN15/02/2004M 22243 222437028  40 CE-BC

NKENGAFAC TRIUMPH AKEFOR10/08/2007M 22275 222757018  41 CE-BC

NKENGBEZA MACDESTIN AJONG23/12/2008M 22243 222437010  42 EPS

NSOM BRIAN AFOUMBOM18/08/2007M 22243 222437008  43 CE-BC

OBIORA KELECHI JONATHAN17/03/2006M 22275 222757052  44 AM-LV

SAMGWA THIERRY SAMBIT21/12/2002M 22243 222437018  45 CE-BC

SONKWA SONADA MAUDAH24/07/2004F 22275 222757019  46 CLIN

SUFFO FOSSI FRANCK SHAADDEN13/11/2006M 22243 222437025  47 AM-LV

TACHAM RASTUS NEMBO21/09/2004M 22275 222757025  48 CE-BC

TAMENGANG GIBRIL NAMBUNYI20/05/2004M 22275 222757026  49 CE-BC

TAMUFOR CHICK BRAINIEL17/04/2006M 22243 222437046  50 CE-BC

TANGU GEVIS NDONGMOH20/03/2004M 22243 222437039  51 CE-BC

TANGU PASCAL AKEM20/09/2003M 22275 222757020  52 EPS

TCHOUALA TCHINDA RAYEL20/07/2007M 22275 222757013  53 CE-BC

TCHOUANCHE NDOMTCHE DILAN FREDE27/09/2007M 22275 222757027  54 CE-BC

TCHOUTEZO TCHINDA DUBREL21/07/2005M 22275 222757015  55 EPS

YAMA DALYTINE NGUO18/12/2005M 22243 222437042  56 AM-LV

YENIL JESSE NSANEH23/03/2002M 22275 222757053  57 AM-LV

YURIKA EMMANUEL BARINYUY15/12/2005M 22275 222757035  58 CE-BC

ZEBAZEU YANNICK STEVEN19/10/2006M 22275 222757042  59 CE-BC



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22243 - COLLEGE POLYVALENT BILINGUE PRIVE LAIC TAMA BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7190 - Pattern Making and Garment Construction  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  3

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 2SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22275
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

GANGBEN ROSINE05/12/2006F 22275 222757010  1 CLIN

MABOFA FEUNANG CHIMERA HORNEL27/11/2004F 22275 222757043  2 CLIN

SONKWA SONADA MAUDAH24/07/2004F 22275 222757019  3 CLIN



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22243 - COLLEGE POLYVALENT BILINGUE PRIVE LAIC TAMA BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7190 - Pattern Making and Garment Construction  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  3

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22275
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

GANGBEN ROSINE05/12/2006F 22275 222757010  4 CLIN

MABOFA FEUNANG CHIMERA HORNEL27/11/2004F 22275 222757043  5 CLIN

SONKWA SONADA MAUDAH24/07/2004F 22275 222757019  6 CLIN



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22243 - COLLEGE POLYVALENT BILINGUE PRIVE LAIC TAMA BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7201 - Building Construction Technology and Practice  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  30

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22243, 22275
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

ASONZI GODLOVE26/02/2008M 22243 222437019  1 CE-BC

ASSON WOUATSA JORDY CABREL15/06/2005M 22275 222757005  2 CE-BC

ATEHNKENG RAFERIC NKEMATEH08/08/2005M 22243 222437041  3 CE-BC

ATEMKENG EDWIN16/05/2003M 22275 222757041  4 CE-BC

AYMELE TSAFACK MAUREL30/05/2006M 22275 222757017  5 CE-BC

CHIAMBAH RANDY10/05/2001M 22275 222757014  6 CE-BC

CHUNG VICTOR JUNIOR NGUH13/12/2006M 22275 222757021  7 CE-BC

DINGHA JUNIOR TUMA16/12/2002M 22243 222437017  8 CE-BC

FONANGWAN FIDELIS AMBIKWA23/12/2004M 22243 222437021  9 CE-BC

FUEPENDAP ISIRU23/09/2006M 22243 222437022  10 CE-BC

KATU RECSON NGONG03/11/2002M 22275 222757011  11 CE-BC

KPWE ASTON KUM24/12/2007M 22275 222757016  12 CE-BC

KUH THEOPHILIC NGES21/12/2000M 22275 222757023  13 CE-BC

LOMTSI DJUATIO NELSON06/08/2003M 22243 222437038  14 CE-BC

LONFO TCHOFFO KINGSLEY26/11/2006M 22275 222757040  15 CE-BC

LUKONG KEMUEL BERINYUY12/12/1998M 22243 222437040  16 CE-BC

NDO WESLEY MBANDAM19/02/2007M 22275 222757024  17 CE-BC

NDONGFOR CEDRICK09/11/2001M 22275 222757028  18 CE-BC

NJEM PROMISE KHAN15/02/2004M 22243 222437028  19 CE-BC

NKENGAFAC TRIUMPH AKEFOR10/08/2007M 22275 222757018  20 CE-BC

NSOM BRIAN AFOUMBOM18/08/2007M 22243 222437008  21 CE-BC

SAMGWA THIERRY SAMBIT21/12/2002M 22243 222437018  22 CE-BC

TACHAM RASTUS NEMBO21/09/2004M 22275 222757025  23 CE-BC

TAMENGANG GIBRIL NAMBUNYI20/05/2004M 22275 222757026  24 CE-BC

TAMUFOR CHICK BRAINIEL17/04/2006M 22243 222437046  25 CE-BC

TANGU GEVIS NDONGMOH20/03/2004M 22243 222437039  26 CE-BC

TCHOUALA TCHINDA RAYEL20/07/2007M 22275 222757013  27 CE-BC

TCHOUANCHE NDOMTCHE DILAN FREDE27/09/2007M 22275 222757027  28 CE-BC

YURIKA EMMANUEL BARINYUY15/12/2005M 22275 222757035  29 CE-BC

ZEBAZEU YANNICK STEVEN19/10/2006M 22275 222757042  30 CE-BC



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 2

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22243 - COLLEGE POLYVALENT BILINGUE PRIVE LAIC TAMA BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7220 - Building Construction Surveying and Soil Mechanics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  56

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22228, 22243, 22247, 22275
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

AJAIMA DIODATE05/08/1996M 22247 222477022  1 CE-BC

AKAFU PRECIOUS  NYAGWI03/03/2005M 22228 222287035  2 CE-BC

ASONZI GODLOVE26/02/2008M 22243 222437019  3 CE-BC

ASSON WOUATSA JORDY CABREL15/06/2005M 22275 222757005  4 CE-BC

ATEHNKENG RAFERIC NKEMATEH08/08/2005M 22243 222437041  5 CE-BC

ATEMKENG EDWIN16/05/2003M 22275 222757041  6 CE-BC

AYIM GODWILL ASOBO03/02/2003M 22247 222477013  7 CE-BC

AYMELE TSAFACK MAUREL30/05/2006M 22275 222757017  8 CE-BC

CHANGEH PATRICE04/06/2001M 22247 222477014  9 CE-BC

CHIAMBAH RANDY10/05/2001M 22275 222757014  10 CE-BC

CHUNG VICTOR JUNIOR NGUH13/12/2006M 22275 222757021  11 CE-BC

DINGANA PRIDE NJIMANTED11/10/2006M 22228 222287041  12 CE-BC

DINGHA JUNIOR TUMA16/12/2002M 22243 222437017  13 CE-BC

EBUA ANGEBELL MVO19/04/2005M 22228 222287030  14 CE-BC

EFEMOH CHRIST BRAIN31/12/2004M 22228 222287022  15 CE-BC

FONANGWAN FIDELIS AMBIKWA23/12/2004M 22243 222437021  16 CE-BC

FRANKLIN VERNYUY BAYENA31/10/2004M 22247 222477019  17 CE-BC

FUEPENDAP ISIRU23/09/2006M 22243 222437022  18 CE-BC

KATU RECSON NGONG03/11/2002M 22275 222757011  19 CE-BC

KEMING SAMUEL FELFEYIN29/03/2007M 22228 222287027  20 CE-BC

KEMMOE NANTCHOUANG HARISON26/07/2006M 22228 222287012  21 CE-BC

KENNE MEKEM BRAUL JUNIOR19/09/2006M 22228 222287013  22 CE-BC

KPWE ASTON KUM24/12/2007M 22275 222757016  23 CE-BC

KUH THEOPHILIC NGES21/12/2000M 22275 222757023  24 CE-BC

LEINYUY GISTINE NYUYDZE07/10/2007M 22228 222287047  25 CE-BC

LOMTSI DJUATIO NELSON06/08/2003M 22243 222437038  26 CE-BC

LONFO TCHOFFO KINGSLEY26/11/2006M 22275 222757040  27 CE-BC

LUBEM BLESSING DZESINYUY11/10/2006F 22228 222287003  28 CE-BC

LUKONG KEMUEL BERINYUY12/12/1998M 22243 222437040  29 CE-BC

NAICHIA EPHRAIM NKUCHE03/12/2007M 22228 222287033  30 CE-BC

NDO WESLEY MBANDAM19/02/2007M 22275 222757024  31 CE-BC

NDONGFOR CEDRICK09/11/2001M 22275 222757028  32 CE-BC

NGEFACK WISDOM NGEFACK04/03/2007M 22247 222477016  33 CE-BC

NJEM PROMISE KHAN15/02/2004M 22243 222437028  34 CE-BC



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 2 of 2

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22243 - COLLEGE POLYVALENT BILINGUE PRIVE LAIC TAMA BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7220 - Building Construction Surveying and Soil Mechanics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  56

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22228, 22243, 22247, 22275
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

NJONGWOH LESLY YIMNAI16/05/2003M 22247 222477026  35 CE-BC

NKENGAFAC TRIUMPH AKEFOR10/08/2007M 22275 222757018  36 CE-BC

NKWUAH FRED FINJI24/09/2008M 22247 222477024  37 CE-BC

NSOM BRIAN AFOUMBOM18/08/2007M 22243 222437008  38 CE-BC

NSOYENIKA LIMNYUY ABDU WALIE15/03/2007M 22228 222287004  39 CE-BC

NZOTAH ALEXANDER NKEMNGU12/10/2003M 22247 222477021  40 CE-BC

PELEWOH BLAIR HELBERT SINYOH12/06/2003M 22228 222287048  41 CE-BC

SAMGWA THIERRY SAMBIT21/12/2002M 22243 222437018  42 CE-BC

TACHAM RASTUS NEMBO21/09/2004M 22275 222757025  43 CE-BC

TACHINDA LEWIS ANDIAMPOH29/07/2003M 22228 222287049  44 CE-BC

TADNOU NKWONJI SHILLI HILL17/10/2007M 22228 222287002  45 CE-BC

TAMEKO KINGFRED NKEMNGU16/10/2005M 22228 222287023  46 CE-BC

TAMENGANG GIBRIL NAMBUNYI20/05/2004M 22275 222757026  47 CE-BC

TAMUFOR CHICK BRAINIEL17/04/2006M 22243 222437046  48 CE-BC

TANGU GEVIS NDONGMOH20/03/2004M 22243 222437039  49 CE-BC

TANUI ROMANUS NGWA04/10/2004M 22247 222477025  50 CE-BC

TASONG BLATHER ASHUNGANYA14/08/2003M 22228 222287019  51 CE-BC

TCHOUALA TCHINDA RAYEL20/07/2007M 22275 222757013  52 CE-BC

TCHOUANCHE NDOMTCHE DILAN FREDE27/09/2007M 22275 222757027  53 CE-BC

WAGUA'A BOBVARIS MUKUM24/11/2005M 22228 222287017  54 CE-BC

YURIKA EMMANUEL BARINYUY15/12/2005M 22275 222757035  55 CE-BC

ZEBAZEU YANNICK STEVEN19/10/2006M 22275 222757042  56 CE-BC



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22243 - COLLEGE POLYVALENT BILINGUE PRIVE LAIC TAMA BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7235 - Power Electronics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  17

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22243, 22275
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

ABOH PRINCE TRIOMPHESIGNE31/05/2007M 22243 222437013  1 EPS

ACHA PRECIOUS MUSONG25/12/2008M 22243 222437002  2 EPS

AKONI NGAM CHUNJI17/04/2004M 22275 222757033  3 EPS

BEMSIMBOM KERRY YONG24/10/2007M 22275 222757007  4 EPS

DESTINY FEBKWI02/11/2004M 22243 222437006  5 EPS

DZALLE DZALLE IRIAN JODEL03/04/2008M 22243 222437005  6 EPS

FON FAITH CHI06/07/2006M 22243 222437032  7 EPS

FOTIE FOTIE ROMUALD PAULIN30/01/2006M 22275 222757003  8 EPS

FOUDJEUKOUNG FOKOU ABED NEGO04/06/2005M 22275 222757012  9 EPS

JUMO BRIGHT AHERNYUI06/02/2007M 22243 222437016  10 EPS

KAFFENE MANSION TOMMUH30/10/2008M 22243 222437011  11 EPS

KIMAL GOODNESS WULSEH06/04/2004F 22275 222757047  12 EPS

KUKEZONGAMBOM RYAN31/10/2003M 22275 222757004  13 EPS

LAWRENCIA NCHINMESHI28/09/2006F 22243 222437035  14 EPS

NKENGBEZA MACDESTIN AJONG23/12/2008M 22243 222437010  15 EPS

TANGU PASCAL AKEM20/09/2003M 22275 222757020  16 EPS

TCHOUTEZO TCHINDA DUBREL21/07/2005M 22275 222757015  17 EPS



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22243 - COLLEGE POLYVALENT BILINGUE PRIVE LAIC TAMA BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7240 - Automatic Control of Electrical Machines  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  17

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22243, 22275
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

ABOH PRINCE TRIOMPHESIGNE31/05/2007M 22243 222437013  1 EPS

ACHA PRECIOUS MUSONG25/12/2008M 22243 222437002  2 EPS

AKONI NGAM CHUNJI17/04/2004M 22275 222757033  3 EPS

BEMSIMBOM KERRY YONG24/10/2007M 22275 222757007  4 EPS

DESTINY FEBKWI02/11/2004M 22243 222437006  5 EPS

DZALLE DZALLE IRIAN JODEL03/04/2008M 22243 222437005  6 EPS

FON FAITH CHI06/07/2006M 22243 222437032  7 EPS

FOTIE FOTIE ROMUALD PAULIN30/01/2006M 22275 222757003  8 EPS

FOUDJEUKOUNG FOKOU ABED NEGO04/06/2005M 22275 222757012  9 EPS

JUMO BRIGHT AHERNYUI06/02/2007M 22243 222437016  10 EPS

KAFFENE MANSION TOMMUH30/10/2008M 22243 222437011  11 EPS

KIMAL GOODNESS WULSEH06/04/2004F 22275 222757047  12 EPS

KUKEZONGAMBOM RYAN31/10/2003M 22275 222757004  13 EPS

LAWRENCIA NCHINMESHI28/09/2006F 22243 222437035  14 EPS

NKENGBEZA MACDESTIN AJONG23/12/2008M 22243 222437010  15 EPS

TANGU PASCAL AKEM20/09/2003M 22275 222757020  16 EPS

TCHOUTEZO TCHINDA DUBREL21/07/2005M 22275 222757015  17 EPS



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22243 - COLLEGE POLYVALENT BILINGUE PRIVE LAIC TAMA BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7245 - Design of Electrical Installations  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  17

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22243, 22275
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

ABOH PRINCE TRIOMPHESIGNE31/05/2007M 22243 222437013  1 EPS

ACHA PRECIOUS MUSONG25/12/2008M 22243 222437002  2 EPS

AKONI NGAM CHUNJI17/04/2004M 22275 222757033  3 EPS

BEMSIMBOM KERRY YONG24/10/2007M 22275 222757007  4 EPS

DESTINY FEBKWI02/11/2004M 22243 222437006  5 EPS

DZALLE DZALLE IRIAN JODEL03/04/2008M 22243 222437005  6 EPS

FON FAITH CHI06/07/2006M 22243 222437032  7 EPS

FOTIE FOTIE ROMUALD PAULIN30/01/2006M 22275 222757003  8 EPS

FOUDJEUKOUNG FOKOU ABED NEGO04/06/2005M 22275 222757012  9 EPS

JUMO BRIGHT AHERNYUI06/02/2007M 22243 222437016  10 EPS

KAFFENE MANSION TOMMUH30/10/2008M 22243 222437011  11 EPS

KIMAL GOODNESS WULSEH06/04/2004F 22275 222757047  12 EPS

KUKEZONGAMBOM RYAN31/10/2003M 22275 222757004  13 EPS

LAWRENCIA NCHINMESHI28/09/2006F 22243 222437035  14 EPS

NKENGBEZA MACDESTIN AJONG23/12/2008M 22243 222437010  15 EPS

TANGU PASCAL AKEM20/09/2003M 22275 222757020  16 EPS

TCHOUTEZO TCHINDA DUBREL21/07/2005M 22275 222757015  17 EPS



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22243 - COLLEGE POLYVALENT BILINGUE PRIVE LAIC TAMA BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7500 - Finishing and Restoration Techniques  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  5

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22228
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

CHO ROSTAND MUKOM11/04/2008M 22228 222287040  1 WCM

FOTSO TCHASSI BRAYAN ALFRED06/06/2006M 22228 222287038  2 WCM

GHENGHAB AFANWI JOHN PAUI23/10/2004M 22228 222287018  3 WCM

NDUM GLEN NDI22/12/2004M 22228 222287045  4 WCM

RINWI JUNIOR KONGLACK09/03/2008M 22228 222287042  5 WCM



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22262 - MARTIN LUTHER KING BILINGUAL COLLEGE BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7005 - Financial Accounting  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  13

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22228, 22247, 22262
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

BUWOH VASECHOOL- KONYI10/08/2004F 22228 222287014  1 ACC

KAM FRANKA MBOH29/06/2005F 22228 222287006  2 ACC

LOPTI BLANCHE NDAI08/05/2002F 22247 222477003  3 ACC

MEFONDJO FONGUIENG CHANTAL GRACE20/04/2009F 22228 222287001  4 ACC

MENGBO KEZIA12/03/2004F 22228 222287025  5 ACC

NAMEN KUMA NADEGE05/11/2000F 22247 222477007  6 ACC

NDICHIA NELLY ALAESAHMBOM10/02/2007F 22262 222627035  7 ACC

POUPEZO FONDAP RAISSA13/02/2006F 22228 222287044  8 ACC

SANGNTUM RAISSA NAIN27/11/2000F 22247 222477010  9 ACC

SIMO ZALI LANDRY KAREL14/05/2007F 22262 222627031  10 ACC

TEKWE PEDITA AKO24/10/2004F 22262 222627008  11 ACC

WIRSIY BECKLINE BERINYUY14/06/2004F 22228 222287024  12 ACC

ZOUBAINATOU ABOUBAKAR20/05/2007F 22228 222287031  13 ACC



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22262 - MARTIN LUTHER KING BILINGUAL COLLEGE BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7130 - Chassis Systems and Transmission  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  14

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22228, 22247, 22262
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

AJANG GABRIEL MBUBOCK05/05/2005M 22247 222477004  1 AM-LV

ASOBO FAITH11/10/2004M 22228 222287039  2 AM-LV

BANFEGHA BURINYUY ANNE24/01/2004F 22247 222477009  3 AM-LV

BIRSHU RAPHAEL LIMNYUY14/02/2006M 22247 222477012  4 AM-LV

BOH BRANDON KWEKUE03/05/2006M 22262 222627007  5 AM-LV

DZELAMONYUY RENE FONYUY27/09/2006M 22228 222287016  6 AM-LV

KUETE TSOZUE HANS BRUNEL27/08/2004M 22228 222287034  7 AM-LV

NANMWEH STEVE19/06/2006M 22262 222627013  8 AM-LV

NGA TRESOR BAKARI24/08/2007M 22262 222627014  9 AM-LV

NKAMGUE YOTSE DERICK BRAYAN23/03/2006M 22262 222627034  10 AM-LV

NKIAMBOH BIESS PILENJEH27/11/2007M 22228 222287021  11 AM-LV

SIELENOU BERKLEYS15/08/2006M 22262 222627012  12 AM-LV

TOUOPI KOUETE LIONEL ACHIRI06/04/2004M 22262 222627023  13 AM-LV

TSAGUE VIDIOL23/08/2002M 22262 222627024  14 AM-LV



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22262 - MARTIN LUTHER KING BILINGUAL COLLEGE BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7135 - Electrical and Electronic Systems  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  14

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22228, 22247, 22262
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

AJANG GABRIEL MBUBOCK05/05/2005M 22247 222477004  1 AM-LV

ASOBO FAITH11/10/2004M 22228 222287039  2 AM-LV

BANFEGHA BURINYUY ANNE24/01/2004F 22247 222477009  3 AM-LV

BIRSHU RAPHAEL LIMNYUY14/02/2006M 22247 222477012  4 AM-LV

BOH BRANDON KWEKUE03/05/2006M 22262 222627007  5 AM-LV

DZELAMONYUY RENE FONYUY27/09/2006M 22228 222287016  6 AM-LV

KUETE TSOZUE HANS BRUNEL27/08/2004M 22228 222287034  7 AM-LV

NANMWEH STEVE19/06/2006M 22262 222627013  8 AM-LV

NGA TRESOR BAKARI24/08/2007M 22262 222627014  9 AM-LV

NKAMGUE YOTSE DERICK BRAYAN23/03/2006M 22262 222627034  10 AM-LV

NKIAMBOH BIESS PILENJEH27/11/2007M 22228 222287021  11 AM-LV

SIELENOU BERKLEYS15/08/2006M 22262 222627012  12 AM-LV

TOUOPI KOUETE LIONEL ACHIRI06/04/2004M 22262 222627023  13 AM-LV

TSAGUE VIDIOL23/08/2002M 22262 222627024  14 AM-LV



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
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TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22262 - MARTIN LUTHER KING BILINGUAL COLLEGE BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7140 - Engine Systems  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  14

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22228, 22247, 22262
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

AJANG GABRIEL MBUBOCK05/05/2005M 22247 222477004  1 AM-LV

ASOBO FAITH11/10/2004M 22228 222287039  2 AM-LV

BANFEGHA BURINYUY ANNE24/01/2004F 22247 222477009  3 AM-LV

BIRSHU RAPHAEL LIMNYUY14/02/2006M 22247 222477012  4 AM-LV

BOH BRANDON KWEKUE03/05/2006M 22262 222627007  5 AM-LV

DZELAMONYUY RENE FONYUY27/09/2006M 22228 222287016  6 AM-LV

KUETE TSOZUE HANS BRUNEL27/08/2004M 22228 222287034  7 AM-LV

NANMWEH STEVE19/06/2006M 22262 222627013  8 AM-LV

NGA TRESOR BAKARI24/08/2007M 22262 222627014  9 AM-LV

NKAMGUE YOTSE DERICK BRAYAN23/03/2006M 22262 222627034  10 AM-LV

NKIAMBOH BIESS PILENJEH27/11/2007M 22228 222287021  11 AM-LV

SIELENOU BERKLEYS15/08/2006M 22262 222627012  12 AM-LV

TOUOPI KOUETE LIONEL ACHIRI06/04/2004M 22262 222627023  13 AM-LV

TSAGUE VIDIOL23/08/2002M 22262 222627024  14 AM-LV



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
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TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22262 - MARTIN LUTHER KING BILINGUAL COLLEGE BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7155 - Engineering Science  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  80

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22228, 22247, 22262
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

AJAIMA DIODATE05/08/1996M 22247 222477022  1 CE-BC

AJANG GABRIEL MBUBOCK05/05/2005M 22247 222477004  2 AM-LV

AKAFU PRECIOUS  NYAGWI03/03/2005M 22228 222287035  3 CE-BC

ALIMATOU SADIA BINTOU OUSMAN01/03/2009F 22228 222287046  4 CLIN

ALOULEKO GIDAS NGUNE05/03/2005M 22262 222627033  5 CE-BC

ANSOH CALEB ANGOH16/03/2004M 22247 222477005  6 EPS

ANYAM VANESSA FONGWI26/08/2007F 22228 222287043  7 CLIN

ASANJI JUNIOR TANDONG05/05/2005M 22262 222627003  8 EPS

ASOBO FAITH11/10/2004M 22228 222287039  9 AM-LV

AYIM GODWILL ASOBO03/02/2003M 22247 222477013  10 CE-BC

BANFEGHA BURINYUY ANNE24/01/2004F 22247 222477009  11 AM-LV

BENGYELLA BERINYUY CALSON GABSIAH27/11/2008M 22262 222627004  12 EPS

BIRSHU RAPHAEL LIMNYUY14/02/2006M 22247 222477012  13 AM-LV

BOH BRANDON KWEKUE03/05/2006M 22262 222627007  14 AM-LV

BUHNYUY MOHAMADOU BERINYUY08/12/2007M 22262 222627030  15 EPS

CHANGEH PATRICE04/06/2001M 22247 222477014  16 CE-BC

CHO ROSTAND MUKOM11/04/2008M 22228 222287040  17 WCM

CHUO BRANDON14/08/2001M 22262 222627015  18 EPS

DEFFEU TAKOUDOUM BRAD ALEXANDER27/11/2008M 22262 222627005  19 CE-BC

DIEBOU KEMBOU ARIEL LEDOUX15/05/2007M 22262 222627019  20 CE-BC

DINGANA PRIDE NJIMANTED11/10/2006M 22228 222287041  21 CE-BC

DONGO GWOFANG JORDAN BRAYAN08/02/2007M 22262 222627001  22 CE-BC

DZELAFEN SERGE KONYUY22/02/2000M 22247 222477001  23 AM-HD

DZELAMONYUY RENE FONYUY27/09/2006M 22228 222287016  24 AM-LV

EBUA ANGEBELL MVO19/04/2005M 22228 222287030  25 CE-BC

EFEMOH CHRIST BRAIN31/12/2004M 22228 222287022  26 CE-BC

EMESONG MIRANDA BEQUIKE04/09/2005F 22228 222287029  27 CLIN

FANGUENG KUITCHOUO MELISA LAURENE06/07/2006F 22228 222287011  28 CLIN

FOSSO FONGANG MICHEL07/09/2004M 22262 222627027  29 EPS

FOTSO TCHASSI BRAYAN ALFRED06/06/2006M 22228 222287038  30 WCM

FRANKLIN VERNYUY BAYENA31/10/2004M 22247 222477019  31 CE-BC

GHENGHAB AFANWI JOHN PAUI23/10/2004M 22228 222287018  32 WCM

KEMING SAMUEL FELFEYIN29/03/2007M 22228 222287027  33 CE-BC

KEMMOE NANTCHOUANG HARISON26/07/2006M 22228 222287012  34 CE-BC



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
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TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22262 - MARTIN LUTHER KING BILINGUAL COLLEGE BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7155 - Engineering Science  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  80

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22228, 22247, 22262
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

KENNE MEKEM BRAUL JUNIOR19/09/2006M 22228 222287013  35 CE-BC

KHINYIM KAMGAING WILFRED31/05/2004M 22262 222627026  36 EPS

KIDZERU TCHOUAMGO ULRICH AUBHIN05/07/2007M 22228 222287020  37 EPS

KUETE TSOZUE HANS BRUNEL27/08/2004M 22228 222287034  38 AM-LV

LEINYUY GISTINE NYUYDZE07/10/2007M 22228 222287047  39 CE-BC

LONGLA BRANDON TEHMO24/10/2002M 22262 222627009  40 CE-BC

LUBEM BLESSING DZESINYUY11/10/2006F 22228 222287003  41 CE-BC

MAGNE FOGANG PHILOMENE INGRID25/09/2007F 22228 222287008  42 CLIN

MBAH HANS TEKO28/03/1995M 22247 222477017  43 N/A

MUHAMMED ZUHAIL NYUYKONGE04/10/2006M 22262 222627021  44 EPS

NAICHIA EPHRAIM NKUCHE03/12/2007M 22228 222287033  45 CE-BC

NANMWEH STEVE19/06/2006M 22262 222627013  46 AM-LV

NDANG VEGILUS YUINWEH24/07/2006M 22262 222627029  47 CE-BC

NDUM GLEN NDI22/12/2004M 22228 222287045  48 WCM

NESEH PRISCA OROCK18/12/2003F 22228 222287028  49 CLIN

NGA TRESOR BAKARI24/08/2007M 22262 222627014  50 AM-LV

NGEFACK WISDOM NGEFACK04/03/2007M 22247 222477016  51 CE-BC

NGUETSOP TSIFACK DIANE CYNDI23/08/2006F 22228 222287010  52 CLIN

NJONGWOH LESLY YIMNAI16/05/2003M 22247 222477026  53 CE-BC

NKAMGUE YOTSE DERICK BRAYAN23/03/2006M 22262 222627034  54 AM-LV

NKEMCHOP PROVIDENCE AWONDE28/11/2003M 22247 222477020  55 EPS

NKEMEKA EREAS NDOUNLAR15/09/2006F 22228 222287007  56 CLIN

NKIAMBOH BIESS PILENJEH27/11/2007M 22228 222287021  57 AM-LV

NKIANKENG JUNIOR15/05/2003M 22262 222627002  58 CE-BC

NKIBUH KLUIVERT TARLA22/03/2003M 22247 222477008  59 EPS

NKWUAH FRED FINJI24/09/2008M 22247 222477024  60 CE-BC

NOUBISSI ANGE NATHAEL25/10/2007M 22262 222627010  61 CE-BC

NSOYENIKA LIMNYUY ABDU WALIE15/03/2007M 22228 222287004  62 CE-BC

NWOMBWOCHE GOODNESS NGWONGEH27/09/2006F 22228 222287009  63 CLIN

NZOTAH ALEXANDER NKEMNGU12/10/2003M 22247 222477021  64 CE-BC

PELEWOH BLAIR HELBERT SINYOH12/06/2003M 22228 222287048  65 CE-BC

PEMOKEH JUNIOR27/05/2003M 22247 222477011  66 EPS

RINWI JUNIOR KONGLACK09/03/2008M 22228 222287042  67 WCM

SIELENOU BERKLEYS15/08/2006M 22262 222627012  68 AM-LV



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 3 of 3

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22262 - MARTIN LUTHER KING BILINGUAL COLLEGE BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7155 - Engineering Science  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  80

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22228, 22247, 22262
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

SUMFAS LIBERATER MERETEN22/02/1999F 22228 222287037  69 CLIN

TACHINDA LEWIS ANDIAMPOH29/07/2003M 22228 222287049  70 CE-BC

TADNOU NKWONJI SHILLI HILL17/10/2007M 22228 222287002  71 CE-BC

TAMANAH AFRIAD TENGUMO07/02/2003M 22262 222627016  72 EPS

TAMEKO KINGFRED NKEMNGU16/10/2005M 22228 222287023  73 CE-BC

TANUI ROMANUS NGWA04/10/2004M 22247 222477025  74 CE-BC

TASONG BLATHER ASHUNGANYA14/08/2003M 22228 222287019  75 CE-BC

TENE FOGANG PASCAL08/08/2009M 22228 222287036  76 CLIN

TOUOPI KOUETE LIONEL ACHIRI06/04/2004M 22262 222627023  77 AM-LV

TSAGUE VIDIOL23/08/2002M 22262 222627024  78 AM-LV

WAGUA'A BOBVARIS MUKUM24/11/2005M 22228 222287017  79 CE-BC

YUNGWIE JOEL WONGEH08/11/2005M 22262 222627006  80 CE-BC



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22262 - MARTIN LUTHER KING BILINGUAL COLLEGE BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7190 - Pattern Making and Garment Construction  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  11

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 2SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22228
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

ALIMATOU SADIA BINTOU OUSMAN01/03/2009F 22228 222287046  1 CLIN

ANYAM VANESSA FONGWI26/08/2007F 22228 222287043  2 CLIN

EMESONG MIRANDA BEQUIKE04/09/2005F 22228 222287029  3 CLIN

FANGUENG KUITCHOUO MELISA LAURENE06/07/2006F 22228 222287011  4 CLIN

MAGNE FOGANG PHILOMENE INGRID25/09/2007F 22228 222287008  5 CLIN

NESEH PRISCA OROCK18/12/2003F 22228 222287028  6 CLIN

NGUETSOP TSIFACK DIANE CYNDI23/08/2006F 22228 222287010  7 CLIN

NKEMEKA EREAS NDOUNLAR15/09/2006F 22228 222287007  8 CLIN

NWOMBWOCHE GOODNESS NGWONGEH27/09/2006F 22228 222287009  9 CLIN

SUMFAS LIBERATER MERETEN22/02/1999F 22228 222287037  10 CLIN

TENE FOGANG PASCAL08/08/2009M 22228 222287036  11 CLIN



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22262 - MARTIN LUTHER KING BILINGUAL COLLEGE BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7190 - Pattern Making and Garment Construction  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  11

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22228
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

ALIMATOU SADIA BINTOU OUSMAN01/03/2009F 22228 222287046  12 CLIN

ANYAM VANESSA FONGWI26/08/2007F 22228 222287043  13 CLIN

EMESONG MIRANDA BEQUIKE04/09/2005F 22228 222287029  14 CLIN

FANGUENG KUITCHOUO MELISA LAURENE06/07/2006F 22228 222287011  15 CLIN

MAGNE FOGANG PHILOMENE INGRID25/09/2007F 22228 222287008  16 CLIN

NESEH PRISCA OROCK18/12/2003F 22228 222287028  17 CLIN

NGUETSOP TSIFACK DIANE CYNDI23/08/2006F 22228 222287010  18 CLIN

NKEMEKA EREAS NDOUNLAR15/09/2006F 22228 222287007  19 CLIN

NWOMBWOCHE GOODNESS NGWONGEH27/09/2006F 22228 222287009  20 CLIN

SUMFAS LIBERATER MERETEN22/02/1999F 22228 222287037  21 CLIN

TENE FOGANG PASCAL08/08/2009M 22228 222287036  22 CLIN



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 2

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22262 - MARTIN LUTHER KING BILINGUAL COLLEGE BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7201 - Building Construction Technology and Practice  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  35

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22228, 22247, 22262
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

AJAIMA DIODATE05/08/1996M 22247 222477022  1 CE-BC

AKAFU PRECIOUS  NYAGWI03/03/2005M 22228 222287035  2 CE-BC

ALOULEKO GIDAS NGUNE05/03/2005M 22262 222627033  3 CE-BC

AYIM GODWILL ASOBO03/02/2003M 22247 222477013  4 CE-BC

CHANGEH PATRICE04/06/2001M 22247 222477014  5 CE-BC

DEFFEU TAKOUDOUM BRAD ALEXANDER27/11/2008M 22262 222627005  6 CE-BC

DIEBOU KEMBOU ARIEL LEDOUX15/05/2007M 22262 222627019  7 CE-BC

DINGANA PRIDE NJIMANTED11/10/2006M 22228 222287041  8 CE-BC

DONGO GWOFANG JORDAN BRAYAN08/02/2007M 22262 222627001  9 CE-BC

EBUA ANGEBELL MVO19/04/2005M 22228 222287030  10 CE-BC

EFEMOH CHRIST BRAIN31/12/2004M 22228 222287022  11 CE-BC

FRANKLIN VERNYUY BAYENA31/10/2004M 22247 222477019  12 CE-BC

KEMING SAMUEL FELFEYIN29/03/2007M 22228 222287027  13 CE-BC

KEMMOE NANTCHOUANG HARISON26/07/2006M 22228 222287012  14 CE-BC

KENNE MEKEM BRAUL JUNIOR19/09/2006M 22228 222287013  15 CE-BC

LEINYUY GISTINE NYUYDZE07/10/2007M 22228 222287047  16 CE-BC

LONGLA BRANDON TEHMO24/10/2002M 22262 222627009  17 CE-BC

LUBEM BLESSING DZESINYUY11/10/2006F 22228 222287003  18 CE-BC

NAICHIA EPHRAIM NKUCHE03/12/2007M 22228 222287033  19 CE-BC

NDANG VEGILUS YUINWEH24/07/2006M 22262 222627029  20 CE-BC

NGEFACK WISDOM NGEFACK04/03/2007M 22247 222477016  21 CE-BC

NJONGWOH LESLY YIMNAI16/05/2003M 22247 222477026  22 CE-BC

NKIANKENG JUNIOR15/05/2003M 22262 222627002  23 CE-BC

NKWUAH FRED FINJI24/09/2008M 22247 222477024  24 CE-BC

NOUBISSI ANGE NATHAEL25/10/2007M 22262 222627010  25 CE-BC

NSOYENIKA LIMNYUY ABDU WALIE15/03/2007M 22228 222287004  26 CE-BC

NZOTAH ALEXANDER NKEMNGU12/10/2003M 22247 222477021  27 CE-BC

PELEWOH BLAIR HELBERT SINYOH12/06/2003M 22228 222287048  28 CE-BC

TACHINDA LEWIS ANDIAMPOH29/07/2003M 22228 222287049  29 CE-BC

TADNOU NKWONJI SHILLI HILL17/10/2007M 22228 222287002  30 CE-BC

TAMEKO KINGFRED NKEMNGU16/10/2005M 22228 222287023  31 CE-BC

TANUI ROMANUS NGWA04/10/2004M 22247 222477025  32 CE-BC

TASONG BLATHER ASHUNGANYA14/08/2003M 22228 222287019  33 CE-BC

WAGUA'A BOBVARIS MUKUM24/11/2005M 22228 222287017  34 CE-BC



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 2 of 2

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22262 - MARTIN LUTHER KING BILINGUAL COLLEGE BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7201 - Building Construction Technology and Practice  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  35

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22228, 22247, 22262
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

YUNGWIE JOEL WONGEH08/11/2005M 22262 222627006  35 CE-BC



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 2

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22262 - MARTIN LUTHER KING BILINGUAL COLLEGE BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7220 - Building Construction Surveying and Soil Mechanics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  35

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22228, 22247, 22262
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

AJAIMA DIODATE05/08/1996M 22247 222477022  1 CE-BC

AKAFU PRECIOUS  NYAGWI03/03/2005M 22228 222287035  2 CE-BC

ALOULEKO GIDAS NGUNE05/03/2005M 22262 222627033  3 CE-BC

AYIM GODWILL ASOBO03/02/2003M 22247 222477013  4 CE-BC

CHANGEH PATRICE04/06/2001M 22247 222477014  5 CE-BC

DEFFEU TAKOUDOUM BRAD ALEXANDER27/11/2008M 22262 222627005  6 CE-BC

DIEBOU KEMBOU ARIEL LEDOUX15/05/2007M 22262 222627019  7 CE-BC

DINGANA PRIDE NJIMANTED11/10/2006M 22228 222287041  8 CE-BC

DONGO GWOFANG JORDAN BRAYAN08/02/2007M 22262 222627001  9 CE-BC

EBUA ANGEBELL MVO19/04/2005M 22228 222287030  10 CE-BC

EFEMOH CHRIST BRAIN31/12/2004M 22228 222287022  11 CE-BC

FRANKLIN VERNYUY BAYENA31/10/2004M 22247 222477019  12 CE-BC

KEMING SAMUEL FELFEYIN29/03/2007M 22228 222287027  13 CE-BC

KEMMOE NANTCHOUANG HARISON26/07/2006M 22228 222287012  14 CE-BC

KENNE MEKEM BRAUL JUNIOR19/09/2006M 22228 222287013  15 CE-BC

LEINYUY GISTINE NYUYDZE07/10/2007M 22228 222287047  16 CE-BC

LONGLA BRANDON TEHMO24/10/2002M 22262 222627009  17 CE-BC

LUBEM BLESSING DZESINYUY11/10/2006F 22228 222287003  18 CE-BC

NAICHIA EPHRAIM NKUCHE03/12/2007M 22228 222287033  19 CE-BC

NDANG VEGILUS YUINWEH24/07/2006M 22262 222627029  20 CE-BC

NGEFACK WISDOM NGEFACK04/03/2007M 22247 222477016  21 CE-BC

NJONGWOH LESLY YIMNAI16/05/2003M 22247 222477026  22 CE-BC

NKIANKENG JUNIOR15/05/2003M 22262 222627002  23 CE-BC

NKWUAH FRED FINJI24/09/2008M 22247 222477024  24 CE-BC

NOUBISSI ANGE NATHAEL25/10/2007M 22262 222627010  25 CE-BC

NSOYENIKA LIMNYUY ABDU WALIE15/03/2007M 22228 222287004  26 CE-BC

NZOTAH ALEXANDER NKEMNGU12/10/2003M 22247 222477021  27 CE-BC

PELEWOH BLAIR HELBERT SINYOH12/06/2003M 22228 222287048  28 CE-BC

TACHINDA LEWIS ANDIAMPOH29/07/2003M 22228 222287049  29 CE-BC

TADNOU NKWONJI SHILLI HILL17/10/2007M 22228 222287002  30 CE-BC

TAMEKO KINGFRED NKEMNGU16/10/2005M 22228 222287023  31 CE-BC

TANUI ROMANUS NGWA04/10/2004M 22247 222477025  32 CE-BC

TASONG BLATHER ASHUNGANYA14/08/2003M 22228 222287019  33 CE-BC

WAGUA'A BOBVARIS MUKUM24/11/2005M 22228 222287017  34 CE-BC



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 2 of 2

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22262 - MARTIN LUTHER KING BILINGUAL COLLEGE BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7220 - Building Construction Surveying and Soil Mechanics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  35

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22228, 22247, 22262
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

YUNGWIE JOEL WONGEH08/11/2005M 22262 222627006  35 CE-BC



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22262 - MARTIN LUTHER KING BILINGUAL COLLEGE BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7235 - Power Electronics  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  13

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22228, 22247, 22262
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

ANSOH CALEB ANGOH16/03/2004M 22247 222477005  1 EPS

ASANJI JUNIOR TANDONG05/05/2005M 22262 222627003  2 EPS

BENGYELLA BERINYUY CALSON GABSIAH27/11/2008M 22262 222627004  3 EPS

BUHNYUY MOHAMADOU BERINYUY08/12/2007M 22262 222627030  4 EPS

CHUO BRANDON14/08/2001M 22262 222627015  5 EPS

FOSSO FONGANG MICHEL07/09/2004M 22262 222627027  6 EPS

KHINYIM KAMGAING WILFRED31/05/2004M 22262 222627026  7 EPS

KIDZERU TCHOUAMGO ULRICH AUBHIN05/07/2007M 22228 222287020  8 EPS

MUHAMMED ZUHAIL NYUYKONGE04/10/2006M 22262 222627021  9 EPS

NKEMCHOP PROVIDENCE AWONDE28/11/2003M 22247 222477020  10 EPS

NKIBUH KLUIVERT TARLA22/03/2003M 22247 222477008  11 EPS

PEMOKEH JUNIOR27/05/2003M 22247 222477011  12 EPS

TAMANAH AFRIAD TENGUMO07/02/2003M 22262 222627016  13 EPS



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22262 - MARTIN LUTHER KING BILINGUAL COLLEGE BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7240 - Automatic Control of Electrical Machines  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  13

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22228, 22247, 22262
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

ANSOH CALEB ANGOH16/03/2004M 22247 222477005  1 EPS

ASANJI JUNIOR TANDONG05/05/2005M 22262 222627003  2 EPS

BENGYELLA BERINYUY CALSON GABSIAH27/11/2008M 22262 222627004  3 EPS

BUHNYUY MOHAMADOU BERINYUY08/12/2007M 22262 222627030  4 EPS

CHUO BRANDON14/08/2001M 22262 222627015  5 EPS

FOSSO FONGANG MICHEL07/09/2004M 22262 222627027  6 EPS

KHINYIM KAMGAING WILFRED31/05/2004M 22262 222627026  7 EPS

KIDZERU TCHOUAMGO ULRICH AUBHIN05/07/2007M 22228 222287020  8 EPS

MUHAMMED ZUHAIL NYUYKONGE04/10/2006M 22262 222627021  9 EPS

NKEMCHOP PROVIDENCE AWONDE28/11/2003M 22247 222477020  10 EPS

NKIBUH KLUIVERT TARLA22/03/2003M 22247 222477008  11 EPS

PEMOKEH JUNIOR27/05/2003M 22247 222477011  12 EPS

TAMANAH AFRIAD TENGUMO07/02/2003M 22262 222627016  13 EPS



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22262 - MARTIN LUTHER KING BILINGUAL COLLEGE BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7245 - Design of Electrical Installations  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  13

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22228, 22247, 22262
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

ANSOH CALEB ANGOH16/03/2004M 22247 222477005  1 EPS

ASANJI JUNIOR TANDONG05/05/2005M 22262 222627003  2 EPS

BENGYELLA BERINYUY CALSON GABSIAH27/11/2008M 22262 222627004  3 EPS

BUHNYUY MOHAMADOU BERINYUY08/12/2007M 22262 222627030  4 EPS

CHUO BRANDON14/08/2001M 22262 222627015  5 EPS

FOSSO FONGANG MICHEL07/09/2004M 22262 222627027  6 EPS

KHINYIM KAMGAING WILFRED31/05/2004M 22262 222627026  7 EPS

KIDZERU TCHOUAMGO ULRICH AUBHIN05/07/2007M 22228 222287020  8 EPS

MUHAMMED ZUHAIL NYUYKONGE04/10/2006M 22262 222627021  9 EPS

NKEMCHOP PROVIDENCE AWONDE28/11/2003M 22247 222477020  10 EPS

NKIBUH KLUIVERT TARLA22/03/2003M 22247 222477008  11 EPS

PEMOKEH JUNIOR27/05/2003M 22247 222477011  12 EPS

TAMANAH AFRIAD TENGUMO07/02/2003M 22262 222627016  13 EPS



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22262 - MARTIN LUTHER KING BILINGUAL COLLEGE BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7490 - Furniture Design  and Drawing  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  5

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22228
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

CHO ROSTAND MUKOM11/04/2008M 22228 222287040  1 WCM

FOTSO TCHASSI BRAYAN ALFRED06/06/2006M 22228 222287038  2 WCM

GHENGHAB AFANWI JOHN PAUI23/10/2004M 22228 222287018  3 WCM

NDUM GLEN NDI22/12/2004M 22228 222287045  4 WCM

RINWI JUNIOR KONGLACK09/03/2008M 22228 222287042  5 WCM



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22262 - MARTIN LUTHER KING BILINGUAL COLLEGE BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7495 - Construction Processes  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  5

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22228
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

CHO ROSTAND MUKOM11/04/2008M 22228 222287040  1 WCM

FOTSO TCHASSI BRAYAN ALFRED06/06/2006M 22228 222287038  2 WCM

GHENGHAB AFANWI JOHN PAUI23/10/2004M 22228 222287018  3 WCM

NDUM GLEN NDI22/12/2004M 22228 222287045  4 WCM

RINWI JUNIOR KONGLACK09/03/2008M 22228 222287042  5 WCM



GENERAL CERTIFICATE OF EDUCATION BOARD
P.M.B. 10.000 Buea, South West Region, Republic of CAMEROON Page 1 of 1

TVEE Advanced Level, June 2025

ACCOMMODATION CENTRE: 22262 - MARTIN LUTHER KING BILINGUAL COLLEGE BAFOUSSAM

ATTENDANCE REGISTER FOR : 7500 - Finishing and Restoration Techniques  - PRACTICALS

NUMBER OF CANDIDATES:  5

CIN Date of Birth Candidate Name Paper 3SexCentreS / N

Mifi/West

 22228
ACCOMMODATED 

CENTRES:

Specialty

CHO ROSTAND MUKOM11/04/2008M 22228 222287040  1 WCM

FOTSO TCHASSI BRAYAN ALFRED06/06/2006M 22228 222287038  2 WCM

GHENGHAB AFANWI JOHN PAUI23/10/2004M 22228 222287018  3 WCM

NDUM GLEN NDI22/12/2004M 22228 222287045  4 WCM

RINWI JUNIOR KONGLACK09/03/2008M 22228 222287042  5 WCM


